
GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE SCHOOL NAME CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 VIETNAM 30247045 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HONG HANH PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30291174 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO NHI PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30315192 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUYNH CHI PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30315200 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HAI DANG PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30992504 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH HAI PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30880430 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG VU DANG KHOA PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30880432 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LA QUY MINH KHOI PERFECT SCORER

1 VIETNAM 30500403 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUANG DIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL VO HOANG THAO NHI PERFECT SCORER

9 MYANMAR 400492 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS NYI THUTA AUNG GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES 40775 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS COURTNEY ALYSSA YEUNG GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES 40714 PRIMARY 4 PAREF ROSEHILL SCHOOL AGATHA MARIA EDEN NUNAG GOLD AWARD

9 THAILAND 5001542 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BHOKHIN UNAHABHOKHA GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30115334 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DINH NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30179018 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TUAN GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30179019 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NHAT VUONG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30179020 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NHAT VY GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30157021 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH HIEU GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30250032 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO ANH KHOA GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30171118 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM SY NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30247043 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL DO ANH DUONG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30247044 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHINH DAI GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30247059 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HA PHUONG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30247053 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DIEU LINH GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30234001 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HUY GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30291160 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VU GIA LINH GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30291183 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG THAO GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30315210 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU HUNG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30315182 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TUAN ANH GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30315220 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG LINH GOLD AWARD



9 VIETNAM 30107134 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI PHUONG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30880397 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THI KIM DIEP GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30880437 PRIMARY 4 THANH TRI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN THAI LAM GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30880470 PRIMARY 4 DANG THI RANH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HO KHOI NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30880472 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGUYEN MINH NHAT GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30115211 PRIMARY 4 TRINH HOAI DUC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC HUNG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM 30880414 PRIMARY 4 NAM HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO HAN GOLD AWARD

37 INDONESIA 100364 PRIMARY 4 PRIME ONE SCHOOL MEDAN ALEXANDER ALBERTA ZHENG GOLD AWARD

37 INDONESIA 110344 PRIMARY 4 SDWITAMA NATIONAL PLUS SRIKANDI AIDEN GRACIO GOLD AWARD

37 PHILIPPINES 40869 PRIMARY 4 SAINT FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE - BACOOR LINETH MIKAELA MULDEZ GOLD AWARD

37 PHILIPPINES 40752 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN BLAKE MAXWELL CHAYCO GOLD AWARD

37 THAILAND 5001532 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE NATTHAKRIT BANJEARDTEERAKUL GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30245006 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI DUC GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30245003 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC BAO GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30200007 PRIMARY 4 THANG LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC KHANG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30115353 PRIMARY 4 NGO THI NHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA BINH GIANG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30115380 PRIMARY 4 LINH CHIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG GIA PHUC GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30123013 PRIMARY 4 LUNG HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NHAT NAM GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30179008 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HOANG KHOI GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30135096 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY PHONG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30250030 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VAN HOANG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30171101 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN SONG ANH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30236172 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HO QUYNH ANH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30236198 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUONG TUE LAM GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30258038 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN KHANG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30247038 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC TRAM ANH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30247049 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN KHANG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30308059 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC TUE NHI GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30308056 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG NGHIA GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30291163 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD



37 VIETNAM 30291167 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC NGAN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30291161 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THANH MAI GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30291182 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH THAO GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30315202 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30315242 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HA PHUONG GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30315173 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO BAO AN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30315248 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUONG THAO GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30992564 PRIMARY 4 DONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KHANH HUYEN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30992566 PRIMARY 4 DONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THANH HUYEN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30994174 PRIMARY 4 DAO DUC B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC DAI GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30992709 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880377 PRIMARY 4 HONG HA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MY ANH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880416 PRIMARY 4 DONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH MINH HIEU GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880436 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN XUAN ANH KIET GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880460 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN NGHIA GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880489 PRIMARY 4 BA TRIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH QUAN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880503 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TIEN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30880516 PRIMARY 4 HERMANN GMEINER SCHOOL VU DINH VINH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30115245 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI ANH TIEN GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30115188 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH ANH GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30500256 PRIMARY 4 AN KHE PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG BAO NHU GOLD AWARD

37 VIETNAM 30500423 PRIMARY 4 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THAI BAO GOLD AWARD

82 HONG KONG 351194 PRIMARY 4 順德聯誼總會何日東小學 趙浠朗 GOLD AWARD

82 INDONESIA 110369 PRIMARY 4 PELITA JAYA ETHAN MARK JUSUF GOLD AWARD

82 INDONESIA 110385 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL MAKASSAR HAZEL KURNIAWAN GOLD AWARD

82 INDONESIA 110406 PRIMARY 4 JAC PRIMARY SCHOOL MARVELL EVODIAZ JAYA GOLD AWARD

82 MYANMAR 400504 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE CHUU THET HNIN KO GOLD AWARD

82 MYANMAR 400505 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE MYAT HMONE CHAEL GOLD AWARD

82 PHILIPPINES 40726 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL ALISTAIR IVAN SIAHINGCO GOLD AWARD

82 THAILAND 5001516 PRIMARY 4 GARDEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL THEETHACH RAMMANA GOLD AWARD



82 THAILAND 5571282 PRIMARY 4 HOME SCHOOL MUKDAHAN KANYAKORN PONBOWONDETSAKUN GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30118050 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA BUI HOANG DUY GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30115387 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HAI ANH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30228008 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM NGUYEN NAM KHANH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30222029 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO MINH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30157015 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DUY ANH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30116004 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRI DAT GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30115196 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA BINH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30236187 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO NGUYET HA GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30236230 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUANG TRUONG GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30258037 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HOANG GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30247042 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TONG GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30282002 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUONG GIANG GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30210064 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL DO LE NGUYEN KHOI GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30115231 PRIMARY 4 NGO TAT TO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THI THU NGAN GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30291152 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO KHANH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30992980 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DON MINH TRI GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30107127 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG THI NGOC MINH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30992305 PRIMARY 4 DONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI ANH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30992973 PRIMARY 4 DONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HA TRANG GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30992642 PRIMARY 4 HIEP BINH PHUOC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN KHOI GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30992602 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN TIEN KHANH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30993037 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHANH VY GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30992454 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG DUY GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30993022 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI QUOC VINH GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30880388 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGUYEN BAO GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30880402 PRIMARY 4 QUOI XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN DUYEN GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30880405 PRIMARY 4 BINH CHIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN YEN DAN GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30880426 PRIMARY 4 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH VU MINH KHANG GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30880469 PRIMARY 4 HOA BINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN KHANG NGUYEN GOLD AWARD



82 VIETNAM 30880509 PRIMARY 4 QUANG HANH PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG DUC TUAN GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30115205 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TIEN DUC GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30115200 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI HUYEN DIEU GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30600573 PRIMARY 4 FANSIPAN PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH TUAN KIET GOLD AWARD

82 VIETNAM 30500399 PRIMARY 4 LE LAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG NGOC BAO GOLD AWARD

82 MYANMAR 451188 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU KHANT HTAL AUNG GOLD AWARD

82 MYANMAR 451398 PRIMARY 4 KTNH EDUCATION CENTER SAWMOE SATT GOLD AWARD

82 MYANMAR 451435 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE EAINT PHUE CHO GOLD AWARD

82 MYANMAR 451443 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE KHAING SAN YATI GOLD AWARD

129 CANADA 500008 PRIMARY 4 CANADA AADHYA PATEL GOLD AWARD

129 HONG KONG 357886 PRIMARY 4 佛教慈敬學校 賴漢鋆 GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 400535 PRIMARY 4 LUMBINI ACADEMY JAYSON KING GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 400542 PRIMARY 4 WISE PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL MAW KHOON GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 400570 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE HNIN THANT PHYU GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40899 PRIMARY 4 CALAMBA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NICCOLO AMIAS OFILADA GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40834 PRIMARY 4 DOLE PHILIPPINES SCHOOL JAYDEN BENNT TENG GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40777 PRIMARY 4 KONG HUA SCHOOL DANICA JAYDE CHUA GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40959 PRIMARY 4 LIVINGSTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL INC. YEONHO JUNG GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40758 PRIMARY 4 PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLLEGE - CALOOCAN CAISER CHARLETON SO GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40922 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL RICHMOND KAISER LIM GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40958 PRIMARY 4 SALAPUNGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL XYDEN AOI CRUZ GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40870 PRIMARY 4 STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - MALARAYAT LOURD GREY LATIDO GOLD AWARD

129 PHILIPPINES 40867 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN LIAM HARRY THOMAS TAN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30121019 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN XANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30121012 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG TUAN HUNG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30245002 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH DUC ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30144015 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAN PHAT GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992730 PRIMARY 4 PHUC DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BINH MINH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992944 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM THU THAO GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992229 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG KHANH AN GOLD AWARD



129 VIETNAM 30190074 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VIET ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30255008 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUNG DUONG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30220108 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC UY GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30171115 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE GIA HUY GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30236171 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HO HA ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30198020 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30258032 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HA ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30258046 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH PHUONG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30258076 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC HAI ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30247047 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL CHAU GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30247063 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN LINH TRANG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30247040 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG BAO GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30119039 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG ANH DUNG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30119042 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG KHOA GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30237033 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL LAM HAI NAM GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30266010 PRIMARY 4 UK ACADEMY HA LONG NGUYEN DUY THANG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30290131 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DAI NGHIA GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30290117 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGHIEM THU HA GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30210069 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TUAN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30288061 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TA DINH QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30308058 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO NGOC GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30308052 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGO DUY KHOA GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30308041 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30291123 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30291131 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH BAO GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30291168 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU BAO NGAN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30315197 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TUNG DUONG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30315227 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHUONG NGAN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30315230 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30315207 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA HIEN GOLD AWARD



129 VIETNAM 30107135 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH QUANG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30993021 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU TIEN VINH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992467 PRIMARY 4 THAI PHIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DANG DUONG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992700 PRIMARY 4 KIEN HUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DUC MANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992894 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC QUANG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992791 PRIMARY 4 TO HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TA HOANG KHANH NGAN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992456 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH DUY GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30992638 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH KHOI GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30206048 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL PHAM NGOC KHOI GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880391 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HO MINH CHAU GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880395 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG QUOC CONG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880398 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG TRINH BACH DIEP GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880415 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH HIEN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880425 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY KHANG GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880442 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI STAR SCHOOL CAO HOANG MINH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880463 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH NGOC GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880480 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA PHUC GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880515 PRIMARY 4 MAY ACADEMY NGUYEN QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880372 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VIET XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HAI ANH GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880387 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL HUYNH NGUYEN QUANG BAO GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30880488 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRUNG QUAN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30600575 PRIMARY 4 CUA NAM 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN VAN NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30115235 PRIMARY 4 VINH UNIVERSITY PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICE SCHOOL DINH NHO QUANG NHAT GOLD AWARD

129 VIETNAM 30500425 PRIMARY 4 VINH NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451230 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE BHONE PYAE PHYO GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451232 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE HTUT NAING WIN GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451357 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE ZIN SHOONLAE MYO@ RORY GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451433 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE PHYO PYAE PYAE NYEIN GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451437 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE TA NYLE KHA GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451441 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SWEN LA YAUNG GOLD AWARD



129 MYANMAR 451442 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE SAN ZAWWINT HTEL GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451451 PRIMARY 4 HARMONY EDUCATION CENTER THIRI MYINT MYAT SAN GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451453 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) ZAYAR MYINT WAI GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451458 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) TU SWAM SI THU GOLD AWARD

129 MYANMAR 451461 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) THOON MOE THIRI GOLD AWARD

215 CAMBODIA 190040 PRIMARY 4 WESTERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHAN SOVANNTHYNA GOLD AWARD

215 CANADA 500014 PRIMARY 4 CANADA NISHI PATEL GOLD AWARD

215 HONG KONG 347118 PRIMARY 4 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 羅梓軒 GOLD AWARD

215 INDONESIA 100413 PRIMARY 4 TZU CHI SCHOOL RAYDEN KASMAN LEONARD GOLD AWARD

215 INDONESIA 110353 PRIMARY 4 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT ARSA REY DZAKY HAIDAR ZIKRI GOLD AWARD

215 MALAYSIA 350053 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) AVE MARIA CONVENT, IPOH-PERAK SIAU XIN YI GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 400449 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK EI THAE THET ZAW GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 400459 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS AKARI OO GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 400538 PRIMARY 4 BSY AUNG NYAN LINN GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 400552 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU AUNG KAUNG KHANT NAING GOLD AWARD

215 PHILIPPINES 40815 PRIMARY 4 CALAMBA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HATANA MACHAZNEE COCERON GOLD AWARD

215 PHILIPPINES 40925 PRIMARY 4 FUN TO LEARN CHRISTIAN FAITH ACADEMY INC RONIN DOMINIK GIER GOLD AWARD

215 PHILIPPINES 40917 PRIMARY 4 SACRED HEART SCHOOL - ATENEO DE CEBU REI MEGAN AUZA GOLD AWARD

215 PHILIPPINES 40843 PRIMARY 4 YOUNG SHEPHERD'S SCHOOL INC. JHAY EIDRIANE DREY SILAN GOLD AWARD

215 THAILAND 5001541 PRIMARY 4 SBS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHIANGMAI JULJEERA NIGROTHA GOLD AWARD

215 THAILAND 5500306 PRIMARY 4 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PHAT SUWANVISART GOLD AWARD

215 THAILAND 5500321 PRIMARY 4
RAMKHAMHAENG UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY

LEVEL)
PITCHAPHA CHOTIKASATHIT GOLD AWARD

215 THAILAND 5500334 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PANNAWIT YIP GOLD AWARD

215 THAILAND 5541187 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN NAKHONRATCHASIMA PHROMPHIRIYA NUEANGNIYOM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30115229 PRIMARY 4 CAM THUY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT NAM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30115324 PRIMARY 4 TAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI HOAI AN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30115326 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC TUAN KHANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992741 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HA MY GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30115369 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN DAT GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30192013 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI THINH GOLD AWARD



215 VIETNAM 30992508 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG GIA HAN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30222027 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO KHOI GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30236203 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC TRUC LINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30236164 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THUY AN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30236201 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HA LINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30298077 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT VUONG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30166028 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC KIEN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30247056 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DAI NGHIA GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30247057 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN MINH NGOC GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30247050 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH DUC KHANG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30247052 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA KHIEM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30247061 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30155001 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN KHUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG KHANH NAM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30119041 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN BAO HAN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30119031 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU PHUONG AN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30237031 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL HA DUC MANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30261020 PRIMARY 4 UY NO PRIMARY SCHOOL THIEU NHAT HUNG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30210063 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH DUC GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30136008 PRIMARY 4 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30115239 PRIMARY 4 NGO TAT TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CONG PHUC GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30291124 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA ANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30291153 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA KHANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30305008 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGUYEN HANH AN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30315232 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HA MINH NHAT GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30315225 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG THAO MY GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30315255 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM YEN TRANG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30315204 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NHAM VU NGOC HA GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30107128 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TIEN NAM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30281022 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA NAM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992362 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THE BAO GOLD AWARD



215 VIETNAM 30992363 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUC BAO GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992579 PRIMARY 4 KIEN HUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG KHAI GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992266 PRIMARY 4 THAI PHIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH VAN ANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992689 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL THAM DIEU LINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992451 PRIMARY 4 DONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH DUNG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992656 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HUY KIEN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992891 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAM HAO QUANG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992543 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUANG HUNG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30166030 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGO TUAN MINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992442 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH DUNG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30993027 PRIMARY 4 QUANG HANH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THE VINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30992444 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THUONG HIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRUNG DUNG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880401 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC DUY GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880410 PRIMARY 4 DOAN THI DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU MINH DUC GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880417 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HOANG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880422 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HA TUAN HUNG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880428 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY KHANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880454 PRIMARY 4 VIETNAM AUSTRALIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TRAN QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880459 PRIMARY 4 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HAI NAM GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880490 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO SON GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880494 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO TRUONG THANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880497 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL GRAND PARK HUYNH NHU THAO GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30880512 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN YEN VIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH PHUONG UYEN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30263142 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO BAO QUYEN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30115208 PRIMARY 4 BACH DANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THU HANG GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30600571 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN DUC THO PRIMARY SCHOOL VO TRAN GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30500229 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN CAO THUC ANH GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30500253 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE BA BINH NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

215 VIETNAM 30500434 PRIMARY 4 VINH NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN TIEN DUNG GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451144 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER THET HMUE KAI ZAR GOLD AWARD



215 MYANMAR 451178 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER SAW EH KOE KO GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451270 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAWT OO KHIN KHIN GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451299 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THOON WAI YAN LINN GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451330 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS KHUN HEIN HTET YAN @ NICOLAS GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451410 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE CHAN MIN OAKKAR GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451422 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE PAN MYAT CHEL GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451459 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) HSU MYAT HTUT GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451460 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) HTET EAINDAR LINN GOLD AWARD

215 MYANMAR 451467 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) KAY THARI TUN GOLD AWARD

309 HONG KONG 346684 PRIMARY 4 保良局莊啟程第二小學 林韞玥 GOLD AWARD

309 INDIA 2425063 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TANMAY NARNOLI GOLD AWARD

309 INDIA 2425069 PRIMARY 4 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL UDAIPUR HEERAK PORWAL GOLD AWARD

309 INDIA 2425072 PRIMARY 4 SUNBEAM SCHOOL, SARNATH, VARANASI PRAGYA YADAV GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 100376 PRIMARY 4 SDK1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG EDWARD RAYMOND SAPUTRA GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110349 PRIMARY 4 SD KANISIUS KEPRABON 02 SURAKARTA ALVARO ALLINSON KRISTANTO GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110375 PRIMARY 4 METTA SCHOOL FREDERIC ANWAR GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110380 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL LOMBOK GLENN MAXWELL HARYANTO GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110412 PRIMARY 4 SD INTIS SCHOOL YOGYAKARTA MUHAMMAD ARSA RAQILLA GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110416 PRIMARY 4 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT MYEISHA TANAYA AYUNINDIA GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110418 PRIMARY 4 SD PLUS PRIDE PEMATANGSIANTAR NATHAN ELSEN MORRIS GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110425 PRIMARY 4 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT RAQILLA ATHA DZAKY GOLD AWARD

309 INDONESIA 110441 PRIMARY 4 LITTLE SUN SCHOOL WILLIAM CHAN WIJAYA GOLD AWARD

309 MALAYSIA 350054 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) KWANG HWA SUNGAI NIBONG-PENANG ONG YU WAYNE GOLD AWARD

309 MALAYSIA 350055 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) YUK CHAI-SELANGOR SEOWWEI FENG GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400426 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU EAINT KYAL SIN PHOO GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400455 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK KHET THIN CHO GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400468 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HTET WAI YAN GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400483 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS NYEIN WINT NADI GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400485 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SAW ETHANWIN GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400495 PRIMARY 4 SHINE WITH MATHS GINGAR AUNG GOLD AWARD



309 MYANMAR 400498 PRIMARY 4 SHINE WITH MATHS MAY BHONE THADAR GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400502 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE KAUNG MYO HTET GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400536 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN/SHWE DAWEI PRIVATE SCHOOL KHIN YADANAR HLAING GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400543 PRIMARY 4 NO(2), POST PRIMARY SCHOOL, WUNDWIN SHWE LA PYAE MYO HTUN GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400556 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU (ISM) YOON WUTT HMONE CHEL @ JEWEL GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400563 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS KHIN BHONE SAN GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 400572 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE MYAT DAGU GOLD AWARD

309 PHILIPPINES 40835 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE ZAMBOANGA UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL JAYDEN CEDRIK MENDOZA GOLD AWARD

309 PHILIPPINES 40710 PRIMARY 4 FRAMES OF MIND SCHOOL ACHILLES JADINE ALVAREZ GOLD AWARD

309 PHILIPPINES 40882 PRIMARY 4 ILOILO SCHOLASTIC ACADEMY MARY JASEBELLE HABAÑA GOLD AWARD

309 PHILIPPINES 40941 PRIMARY 4 SAN ISIDRO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL- SANTA ANA PAMPANGA SOPHIA SIGUA GOLD AWARD

309 PHILIPPINES 42949 PRIMARY 4 VILLAMOR AIR BASE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIGUELIN YURIEL TAN GOLD AWARD

309 THAILAND 5001504 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN LAMPANG KHELANGRAT ANUSORN SCHOOL SUPAWIT CHULLABODHI GOLD AWARD

309 THAILAND 5001529 PRIMARY 4 RAFFLES AMERICAN SCHOOL JIRAPIPAT PATCHOTIPONG GOLD AWARD

309 THAILAND 5500297 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN NAKHONPATHOM SCHOOL SAHARAT RUJIWIPHAT GOLD AWARD

309 THAILAND 5500308 PRIMARY 4 DENLA TRILINGUAL SCHOOL PITCHAYA KOHPAIBOON GOLD AWARD

309 THAILAND 5500309 PRIMARY 4 DENLA TRILINGUAL SCHOOL PITCHAYUT KOHPAIBOON GOLD AWARD

309 THAILAND 5500333 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JATEKORN VACHIRAMON GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30121018 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL KIM ANH THO GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30993031 PRIMARY 4 LA THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CONG MINH VU GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30115345 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHANH CHI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30228013 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM PHAM VU THANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30192005 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN HAO GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992720 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DO NGUYET MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992679 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992360 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH BAO GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30115241 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30174083 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC PHUNG TIEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30174073 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DINH DAT GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30116001 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH NHAT BAO GOLD AWARD



309 VIETNAM 30135089 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NAM KHANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30994188 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRUNG KIEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30250028 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BICH DIEP GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992717 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BINH MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30993042 PRIMARY 4 ALPHA SCHOOL - CGD NGUYEN DUONG HOANG YEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30171124 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI GIA LINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30236193 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA HUY GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30236205 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30140073 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL HA MINH HOAI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30166020 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DUONG QUYNH CHI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30258043 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH NHAT GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30258041 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DOI QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30258053 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG NHAT VY GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30258052 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TO UYEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30247039 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MINH ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30247041 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO BAO GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30247048 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG KHAI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30289239 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG DUONG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30289245 PRIMARY 4 DANG HAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGUYEN TRUNG HIEU GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30152063 PRIMARY 4 HOANG HOA THAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30290124 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN GIA KHANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30308060 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI PHUONG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30291125 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HUYEN ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30291171 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN AN NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30291187 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUYEN TRANG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30291159 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DIEU LINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30291137 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH CHI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30176215 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30315239 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH PHUC GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30315219 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN NGOC PHUONG LINH GOLD AWARD



309 VIETNAM 30315238 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH PHUC GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30315237 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HUU PHUC GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30107113 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUONG ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30238088 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO GIA BAO GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992534 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DINH CHIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUNG KHANH HOANG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992668 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUE LAM GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992784 PRIMARY 4 HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG KIM NGAN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992324 PRIMARY 4 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992647 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH KHUE GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992851 PRIMARY 4 DICH VONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DANG PHONG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992402 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HA THI LINH CHI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992443 PRIMARY 4 KIEN HUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG CHI DUNG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992701 PRIMARY 4 DOAN THI DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DUY MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992901 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUNG QUAN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992438 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI CHI DUNG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992603 PRIMARY 4 HO TUNG MAU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI KHANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992911 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN LINH SAN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992766 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI NAM GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992384 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL HO BAO CHAU GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880382 PRIMARY 4 IQ SCHOOL NINH BINH TRAN QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880394 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH CHI GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880423 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN HUNG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880434 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH KIEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880438 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE GIA LINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880446 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG BINH MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880447 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880464 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK BUI SI KHOA NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880465 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG KHOI NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880492 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO DANG HAI THANH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880501 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH THU GOLD AWARD



309 VIETNAM 30269063 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH THU GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30263167 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH SON GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30600531 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LA GIA HUNG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30115197 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU TIEN BINH GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30992482 PRIMARY 4 TAN KHANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG HAI DANG GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30880491 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN LA HA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL VO THANH TAN GOLD AWARD

309 VIETNAM 30600577 PRIMARY 4 CUA NAM 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH TOAN GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451147 PRIMARY 4 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL JUE KAY KHAING KYAW GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451148 PRIMARY 4 BLOSSOM PRIVATE SCHOOL SANDY SITHU WAH GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451153 PRIMARY 4 CAE PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (NPT) HTOO HTET AUNG GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451241 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS ARKAR BHONE MYAT GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451294 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THEIN HTIKE OO GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451322 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS MYA LYNN KYI GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451326 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS SAI WAM HSENG PHA @ JAKE GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451408 PRIMARY 4 LIFE EDUCATION (TAUNGOO) WIN KHANT ZAY YA AUNG GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451426 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU (IIP) AUNG KAUNG KHANT @ AUSTIN GOLD AWARD

309 MYANMAR 451445 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE THIT THIT THAN ZIN GOLD AWARD

437 HONG KONG 354856 PRIMARY 4 九龍塘學校(小學部) 張浚鎬 GOLD AWARD

437 HONG KONG 357628 PRIMARY 4 九龍塘學校（小學部） 梁承治 GOLD AWARD

437 HONG KONG 351348 PRIMARY 4 東華三院蔡榮星小學 黃品語 GOLD AWARD

437 INDONESIA 100374 PRIMARY 4 SD SANTA URSULA BSD CLAIRE GRACELYN YOHANES GOLD AWARD

437 INDONESIA 100388 PRIMARY 4 SD MUHAMMADIYAH SAPEN YOGYAKARTA HASNA SOFIA AZZAHRA GOLD AWARD

437 INDONESIA 100401 PRIMARY 4 SD KRISTEN CITA HATI SAMARINDA MATTHEW JOSHUA KANDOKO GOLD AWARD

437 INDONESIA 100411 PRIMARY 4 SD AL IRSYAD SATYA RANNIA ASSYAFIQA RAHMAN GOLD AWARD

437 MALAYSIA 350056 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) PIN HWA 1-SELANGOR ELEANOR OOI PYN FEY GOLD AWARD

437 MALAYSIA 350057 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) YUK CHAI-SELANGOR SEOWWEI HENG GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 400440 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER LYNN MYAT KHANT GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 400464 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAINT MYAT BHONE KHANT GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 400482 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYAT MADI AUNG GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 400524 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) SEINT YATI GOLD AWARD



437 MYANMAR 400541 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTSTAR THUTA OO GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 400569 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS EAIN NADI AUNG GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40961 PRIMARY 4 CHINESE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANILA YU ZHENG GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40763 PRIMARY 4 HOLY SPIRIT SCHOOL OF ILANG-ILANG CELESTINE ANGELA NACINO GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40837 PRIMARY 4 LEGARDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JEDIDIAH SAMUEL PASATIEMPO GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40709 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY ABIGAIL LORRAINE TIENG GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40943 PRIMARY 4 MIRIAM COLLEGE STACEY MONIQUE ALVARADO GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40810 PRIMARY 4 POLANGUI SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL GLERA ANGELA GREGORIO GOLD AWARD

437 PHILIPPINES 40881 PRIMARY 4 SCHOOL OF SAINT ANTHONY QUEZON CITY MARIE EMMANUELLE RAMIREZ GOLD AWARD

437 THAILAND 5500319 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION TEELAASETH KUSOLSONGSERM GOLD AWARD

437 THAILAND 5551231 PRIMARY 4 KDS KRABI DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL SANHAPHAT KAOIAN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30164006 PRIMARY 4 DONG ICH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH TRANG GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30245005 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH DIEP GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30200005 PRIMARY 4 THANG LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI LE MINH ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992394 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH CHAU GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30131148 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI THANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30189006 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DOAN QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30125048 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KHA KHAI ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30156003 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30220174 PRIMARY 4 THAI PHIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO DUC ANH TU GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30220093 PRIMARY 4 THE DEWEY SCHOOLS DUONG KINH LE THE TUAN KIET GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992962 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA TIEN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30250029 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HA GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30149003 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30236231 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LAI MINH TUAN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30298076 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUY DUC VINH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30198021 PRIMARY 4 VIET NAM CU BA PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU KHANH LINH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30166025 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL KIM NGOC DUC GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30247055 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL VU LE TUE MAI GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30119037 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUC BAO GOLD AWARD



437 VIETNAM 30119045 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUANG MINH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30114023 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG NGUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THUY ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30308055 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN HAI NAM GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30136007 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN PHUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA CHI GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30115246 PRIMARY 4 NGO TAT TO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH BAO TIEP GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30311020 PRIMARY 4 DONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU PHUONG THAO GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30291121 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU THI MINH ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30291166 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN BAO NAM GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30291175 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN AN NHIEN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30176223 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DAM PHUONG DUNG GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30107138 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH THAO GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30238114 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH PHUC GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992282 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL KIEU ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992231 PRIMARY 4 EXPERIMENTAL SCHOOL OF EDUCATION SCIENCE DO DUC AN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30993034 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HONG VU GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992474 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TUAN DAT GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992814 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO KHOI NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992515 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRANG HAN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992960 PRIMARY 4 AN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH THU GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992776 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO NAM GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30992900 PRIMARY 4 VO VAN TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC MINH QUAN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880373 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880385 PRIMARY 4 VICTORY EXPERIMENTAL SCHOOL TRINH TUNG ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880457 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG BAO NAM GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880466 PRIMARY 4 YEN XA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880474 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN NGOC NHI GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880476 PRIMARY 4 NAM TU LIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH HAI PHONG GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880483 PRIMARY 4 PHENIKAA SCHOOL DOAN MINH QUANG GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880495 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG THANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30295121 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG VU GOLD AWARD



437 VIETNAM 30115203 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO ANH DUC GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30133005 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG NGOC THIEN AN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880407 PRIMARY 4 TAN KHANH PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG PHU DAT GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30880471 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRI NGUYEN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30600328 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG QUOC DAN GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30600576 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG HOANG SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG SANG GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30500248 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRAN NHAT MINH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30500424 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL TON NGUYEN DANG ANH GOLD AWARD

437 VIETNAM 30500241 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL VAN NGOC KHANH GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451165 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER MIN THIT HTOO GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451166 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER THANTHAR CHO ZIN GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451191 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE KAUNG PHONE KHANT GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451195 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING YU YA KYI PHYU GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451208 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS MYAT MYINT MO KYAW GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451268 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAW KHANT LIN @ JUSTÌN GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451308 PRIMARY 4 HARMONY EDUCATION CENTER' BHONE MYAT NAUNG GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451335 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS NANG KHAM OO GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451375 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) BHONE MAUNG @ BRYAN GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451377 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) EAINT YUMI AUNG GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451400 PRIMARY 4 KTNH EDUCATION CENTER THAW ZIN GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451414 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE THOON YATI AUNG GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451419 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE NANG THET HTET SAN GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451420 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE EAINT KHUNN CHO GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451424 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE EAINDRAY CHO GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451449 PRIMARY 4 HARMONY EDUCATION CENTER EI HNIN THAWTAR GOLD AWARD

437 MYANMAR 451462 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) MYAT THAW TAR CHO GOLD AWARD

536 BULGARIA 200039 PRIMARY 4 131 SU "KL. A. TIMIRIAZEV" NIKOLAY TEMELKOV HALACHEV SILVER AWARD

536 HONG KONG 347642 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會基華小學（九龍塘） 蕭綽軒 SILVER AWARD

536 HONG KONG 350948 PRIMARY 4 拔萃女小學 陳天音 SILVER AWARD

536 HONG KONG 353022 PRIMARY 4 香港浸會大學附屬學校王錦輝中小學 郭卓賢 SILVER AWARD



536 INDIA 2425059 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DHRUVRAJ BHADOO SILVER AWARD

536 INDONESIA 100396 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL BANDAR LAMPUNG KAYLA VELOVE WIGUNA SILVER AWARD

536 INDONESIA 100417 PRIMARY 4 WONDER KIDS PURWODADI TIMOTHY MATTHEWWIJAYA SILVER AWARD

536 INDONESIA 110398 PRIMARY 4 IPEKA INTEGRATED CHRISTIAN SCHOOL KENNARD ANDERSON KARTOLO SILVER AWARD

536 MALAYSIA 350058 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) FOON YEW 2-JOHOR CELESTE LEIA SO JING RU SILVER AWARD

536 MALAYSIA 350059 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) PUAY CHAI-SELANGOR CHONG CHEE HIM SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400432 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU THANT BHONE THIHA SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400433 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU THANSIN THWAY SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400441 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER CHUE EAINT PANCHI SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400456 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK CHAW THET SAN SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400473 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG THIHA ZAW SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400539 PRIMARY 4 EXCELLENT CHOICE THOON PANNCHI KYAW SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400568 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS THUTA NYAN SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 400571 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE AWW KHIT EAIN SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40974 PRIMARY 4 APARRI EAST CENTRAL SCHOOL ZOEY SHAMARA ALILAM SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40736 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL ANDRES MIGUEL GUMAWID SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40907 PRIMARY 4 COLLEGE OF ST. JOHN - ROXAS PIO JURNE PANAGUITON SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40853 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL KELZEE DOMINIQUE TAN JIMENEZ SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40898 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL NIA GRANTYN HAO SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40855 PRIMARY 4
SAN FRANCISCO PILOT CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WITH SPED LEARNING

CENTER
KENJE EMMANUEL GALLEGO SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40751 PRIMARY 4 STATEFIELDS SCHOOL INC. BIEN FRANCIS MADRID SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40939 PRIMARY 4 TABACO NORTHWEST CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SKYLER XAINT OBUSAN SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40782 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN DYLAN VAN TECSON SILVER AWARD

536 PHILIPPINES 40804 PRIMARY 4 YELLOWWOODS EDUCATIONAL CENTER INC. GARCIA ATHENA MARIE SILVER AWARD

536 THAILAND 5001538 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JOSEPH CONVENT SCHOOL PATTHIRA JIRAWORAKAN SILVER AWARD

536 THAILAND 5510882 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION CHATTHAPORN ROJANAPANYA SILVER AWARD

536 THAILAND 5510888 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION MEEKHUN KONGJAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30320011 PRIMARY 4 NGO GIA TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HUYEN TRAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30245010 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG VINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30144002 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN DAT SILVER AWARD



536 VIETNAM 30115217 PRIMARY 4 TRUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC LAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992565 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRAN THANH HUYEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30189010 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG THAO SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30273021 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THUY TIEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992735 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30174075 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MAI LAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30130106 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO DUC HIEU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30130108 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30135081 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG KIM ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30190062 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG MINH TAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30190055 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL GIAP THIEN HUONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30220091 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU ANH KHOA SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30220109 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA VI SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992777 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH NAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30220176 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC GIA MINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30220099 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG NHAT NAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30171116 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VAN GIA HUNG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30236228 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI KHAC TRUONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30236194 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30236180 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA BINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30236200 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN TRANG LINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30298061 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TONG QUANG QUOC ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30322030 PRIMARY 4 AN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI NGAN KHANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992816 PRIMARY 4 AN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN AN NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30258047 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL MAC ANH THU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30258051 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SY MINH TUAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30258029 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH HUYEN ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30247058 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU PHUC SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30247060 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL HA MINH QUANG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30119033 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUY ANH SILVER AWARD



536 VIETNAM 30119044 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG LINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30119035 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DUC ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30119038 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH GIA BAO SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30243009 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG DI SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30243012 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC MINH THANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30289232 PRIMARY 4 DANG HAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BINH THIEN ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30261018 PRIMARY 4 UY NO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30290113 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG CHAU ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30223073 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HUY SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30210060 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH PHUOC BINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30210062 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL HA ANH DUC SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30210066 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30210068 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN TRI TRUNG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30279010 PRIMARY 4 THACH DA B PRIMARY SCHOOL TA PHUONG THAO SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30313035 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC NGUYEN PHUC QUANG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30308057 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30308069 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO THAO VY SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30136011 PRIMARY 4 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG SON SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30291155 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI ANH KIET SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30291156 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HO TRIEU LAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30176237 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DANG KHOA SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30315209 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG GIA HUY SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30315198 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG DUONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30315203 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30315259 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH QUOC TRUNG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30107114 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30238084 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY PHAN AN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30238122 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TRONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992653 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG KIEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992658 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THUONG HIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI ANH KIET SILVER AWARD



536 VIETNAM 30992693 PRIMARY 4 DAI KIM PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG BAO LONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30268006 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRAN BAO TRAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992536 PRIMARY 4 PHUC DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUYEN MINH HOANG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992483 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL TAO HAI DANG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992763 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992863 PRIMARY 4 THANH XUAN NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL DO VIET GIA PHU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30994204 PRIMARY 4 TAY SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG HIEU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992350 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUYNH ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992779 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA PHUONG NGA SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30993012 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TU UYEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992405 PRIMARY 4 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH CHI SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992542 PRIMARY 4 DONG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MANH HUNG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992795 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO NGAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992994 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NAM TRUNG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992524 PRIMARY 4 DAO DUC B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRONG HIEU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992509 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGOC HAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992298 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992880 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRI PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC HA PHUONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992390 PRIMARY 4 NAM HAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992818 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BINH NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30992773 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN NAM SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30206053 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH THU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880379 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NONG TAM ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880380 PRIMARY 4 VAN LANG PRIMARY, MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL PHAM LE DUY ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880384 PRIMARY 4 NAM TU LIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH KIM ANH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880413 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THAI HAI SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880433 PRIMARY 4 UK ACADEMY VO PHUNG MINH KHOI SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880444 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880467 PRIMARY 4 VINH NIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHOI NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880484 PRIMARY 4 MAI DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HONG QUANG SILVER AWARD



536 VIETNAM 30880505 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRI SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30263134 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN TUAN MINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30133017 PRIMARY 4 THAI SANH HANH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THI QUYNH NHU SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30308049 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HUNG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30993020 PRIMARY 4 NGO DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LAM PHUC VINH SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880404 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN TU KY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO DANG THAI DUONG SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30880510 PRIMARY 4 ASIA BILINGUAL COLLEGE LE MINH TUAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30600354 PRIMARY 4 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH DANG THIEN NHAN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30500252 PRIMARY 4 IVY GLOBAL SCHOOL HUYNH NGUYEN DUC NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

536 VIETNAM 30400073 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM XUAN MINH HIEU SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451139 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER KYI NUU KHIT @ KHIT KHIT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451168 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER AUNG PYAE SONE SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451233 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE EAINT THET PHUE SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451263 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG SITT THWAY SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451264 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KHANT HPONE THAR @ JERRY SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451282 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS NAING ZABU KHANT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451334 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS SAI ARKAR MIN KHANT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451358 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE AUNG KAUNG KHANT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451396 PRIMARY 4 KTNH EDUCATION CENTER MIN KHANT HTAL SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451407 PRIMARY 4 PCEC PRIVATE MIDDLE SCHOOL (TAUNGOO)/LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE NAW ROSY WAH SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451413 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE SU MYAT SANDI SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451417 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE ARKAR MIN THANT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451421 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE AYE MYAT MON SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451436 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE LIN AUNG KHANT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451438 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE AUNG SAN THIT SILVER AWARD

536 MYANMAR 451446 PRIMARY 4 AMM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAGWAY AYE THET HTAR SILVER AWARD

686 CANADA 500011 PRIMARY 4 CANADA DIYA MADAN SILVER AWARD

686 HONG KONG 346912 PRIMARY 4 保良局王賜豪(田心谷)小學 宋家樂 SILVER AWARD

686 HONG KONG 352842 PRIMARY 4 滬江維多利亞小學 李曉真 SILVER AWARD

686 HONG KONG 350032 PRIMARY 4 聖安多尼學校 蘇睿晴 SILVER AWARD



686 INDIA 2425066 PRIMARY 4 CROSSROADS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AYAAN BAGLA SILVER AWARD

686 INDONESIA 100363 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JOHN GADING SERPONG ALDEA LUVENA WONGSO SILVER AWARD

686 INDONESIA 100389 PRIMARY 4 TZU CHI SCHOOL ISABELLA EMILY CAHYA SILVER AWARD

686 INDONESIA 100418 PRIMARY 4 MI MASJID AL AKBAR SURABAYA ZAFIRA ADZKIA MAIRA AZZALIYA SILVER AWARD

686 INDONESIA 110420 PRIMARY 4 SD SANTA MARIA PATRICK ALVARO TJOA SILVER AWARD

686 INDONESIA 110421 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL MAKASSAR QUIVER SAM LIE SILVER AWARD

686 MALAYSIA 350060 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) CHAN WA-NEGERI SEMBILAN CHAN ZE AN SILVER AWARD

686 MALAYSIA 350061 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) PEREMPUAN CHINA-PENANG CHUAH KAI YANG SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400435 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU THINN THANT THIRI SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400442 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING AUNG SETT PAING SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400447 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK AUNG NAING ZAY THOR SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400450 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK OKKAR MAW OO SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400490 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THIHA HEIN ZAN @WILLIAM LIN SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400494 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS ZWE THU TA HAN SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400501 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE KYI PHYU MYINT MHO SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400506 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE CHIT HNIN THAKHIN SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400507 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE THET HTAR SU SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 400564 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS SITT BHONE HTET THYAN SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40945 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL THOMAS DAVID ISBERG SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40962 PRIMARY 4 DE LA SALLE LIPA INTEGRATED SCHOOL ZACHARY HERNAN ILAO SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40926 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS ROXY MADELEINE WEE SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40868 PRIMARY 4 KAMUNING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LIAM SPARK PALARCA SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40838 PRIMARY 4 MAKATI HOPE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL JEIAN JAMAINE CHUA SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40972 PRIMARY 4 MARIKINA CATHOLIC SCHOOL ZION CALEB ORTEZA SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40814 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HARPER MACKENZIE UY SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40778 PRIMARY 4 MIRIAM COLLEGE DANIELA RENOMERON SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40936 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL SHANICE BRIELLE SY SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 42948 PRIMARY 4 SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CENTRAL 3 ANNE SOPHIE NAVIDA SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40969 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE SCHOOL MANILA ZHENG YUCHENG SILVER AWARD

686 PHILIPPINES 40967 PRIMARY 4 ST. JOHN’S INSTITUTE ZEKKIEL PIERRE AMADEUS MERCED SILVER AWARD
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686 THAILAND 5001535 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE THANATNON NITITHAMYONG SILVER AWARD

686 THAILAND 5001537 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE WASUTHA JERMTHAI SILVER AWARD

686 THAILAND 5001547 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BANGKOK WORAWAT TAKPLEEKUL SILVER AWARD

686 THAILAND 5630757 PRIMARY 4 THE AMERICAN SCHOOL OF BANGKOK, GREEN VALLEY THAWATPHUSIT BOONYANG SILVER AWARD

686 THAILAND 5510884 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION DONRUK CHOMPURAT SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992372 PRIMARY 4 THIEN KE A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA BANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30994236 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA THINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30115210 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI STAR SCHOOL TRAN HOANG HUY SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30115328 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC HUY SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30115190 PRIMARY 4 VINH TUY PRIMARY SCHOOL HA GIA BAO SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992312 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992278 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992854 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA PHONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30115228 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA MY SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30115180 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN KIEU THUC ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30131124 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DAO CHI DUNG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30189005 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NHAT MINH LAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30273020 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU CAT TIEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30192011 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL THAI DIEM QUYNH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992967 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHUONG TRANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30174085 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO GIA VINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30130112 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH PHUONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30142044 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH BAO ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30147030 PRIMARY 4 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI THANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30116009 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA NAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30156006 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL ONG KHAC MINH DUC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30220079 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30159048 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30220175 PRIMARY 4 THAI PHIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRUNG THANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30220088 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TIEN DAT SILVER AWARD



686 VIETNAM 30992426 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL HUYNH HANH DIEP SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30220083 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30220092 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUC TRI KIEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30262014 PRIMARY 4 VINH THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU CONG DAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30250031 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VIET HUNG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992919 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NHUYEN MINH SON SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992287 PRIMARY 4 ALPHA SCHOOL - CGD LE QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992771 PRIMARY 4 ALPHA SCHOOL - CGD NGUYEN THANH NAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30171108 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG DUONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30171122 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU CHI KIEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30171119 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAI KHOA SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30236191 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HUNG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30236186 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NGAN GIANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30236170 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI HA ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30298068 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH MAI SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30298060 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TA PHUONG ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30140071 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI XUAN HUY DUC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30257016 PRIMARY 4 HUNG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30258031 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUONG ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30258075 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30177006 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO LINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30247051 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30155002 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN KHUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHU NGOC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30119043 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIET LAN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30237025 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BINH AN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30292097 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN PHUC LAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30292095 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30290125 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG BAO LONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30223078 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NAM BINH MINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30223071 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DIEP DUONG SILVER AWARD



686 VIETNAM 30214037 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN KINDERGARTEN - PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI HIEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30288063 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30253022 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO CHU HUY TRUONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30308044 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30308045 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30311017 PRIMARY 4 DONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC TRI DUNG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30291184 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG THANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30291189 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NAM TRUNG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30291180 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU SANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30176271 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TUAN VINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30315254 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG THAO TRANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30315240 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG PHUC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30315233 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU KIM NHAT SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30315243 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HONG QUANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30315178 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30107131 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992856 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA PHONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992862 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL GRAND PARK DO DUONG VINH PHU SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992245 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN QUOC AN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30236208 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA MINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992982 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TRI SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992505 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN DUC HAI SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992495 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992592 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992726 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TAN MINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992762 PRIMARY 4 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI HAI NAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992873 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI NUOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRINH MINH PHUC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992475 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU DAT SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992585 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LAI NGUYEN KHANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992501 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SON HA SILVER AWARD



686 VIETNAM 30992662 PRIMARY 4 TRUONG VAN NGAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN KIET SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992713 PRIMARY 4 HONG HA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN BAO MINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992523 PRIMARY 4 AN KHANH B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH HIEU SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30992541 PRIMARY 4 DAO DUC B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA HUNG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880381 PRIMARY 4 DONG NHAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN TRAM ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880390 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T36 DANG VU CHAU SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880392 PRIMARY 4 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VO MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880421 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VU DUC HUY SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880431 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO KHOA SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880439 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HA LINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880451 PRIMARY 4 YEN SO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880455 PRIMARY 4 DICH VONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO MY SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880456 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO MY SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880479 PRIMARY 4 MAYA SCHOOL HOANG MINH TUE PHUC SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880487 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH QUANG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30880502 PRIMARY 4 BILL GATES SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TIEN SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30295119 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA NHAT PHONG SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30263133 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30133008 PRIMARY 4 THIEN HO DUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI BINH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30600516 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN DUC THO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN ANH KHOA SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30600346 PRIMARY 4 DIEN BIEN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU TUAN KIET SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30600574 PRIMARY 4 CUA NAM 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAM NHAT NAM SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30500230 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30500231 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU QUOC ANH SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30500257 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRAN TAN PHAT SILVER AWARD

686 VIETNAM 30500238 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUOC TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN TRONG HIEU SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451167 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER PYAE PHYO PAING HTET SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451176 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER KAUNG PYAE SONE SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451202 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS THAW LIN HTET SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451255 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HSU YEE KO @ STELLA SILVER AWARD



686 MYANMAR 451265 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KHIN THET HMUE THADAR SWE SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451314 PRIMARY 4 PRIME MATHS GARDEN (LUMBINI ACADEMY) AENT HTOO BHONE THIT SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451329 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS HTET NAY CHI SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451333 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS THURA MYINT MO SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451341 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE SETT BHONE YAUNG SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451351 PRIMARY 4 TR.ZUN'S SMART COOKIE LANGUAGE AND MATHS CENTRE HPONE PYAE OO SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451385 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) THIRI PYAE SONE @ ZOE SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451404 PRIMARY 4 PCEC PRIVATE MIDDLE SCHOOL (TAUNGOO) HTET YE YINT SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451416 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE NAW ZAR HAY NAY THAR SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451452 PRIMARY 4 HARMONY EDUCATION CENTER HTUT AUNG WAI SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451456 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) MYAT BHONE MAW KHANT SILVER AWARD

686 MYANMAR 451465 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) CHAW THIRI KHAING SILVER AWARD

852 BULGARIA 200036 PRIMARY 4 NUKK ANDREY DILYAN PENCHEV SILVER AWARD

852 HONG KONG 353104 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會基法小學 關智仁 SILVER AWARD

852 HONG KONG 346682 PRIMARY 4 保良局莊啟程第二小學 林韞瑒 SILVER AWARD

852 HONG KONG 354416 PRIMARY 4 馬鞍山靈糧小學 王俊昊 SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 110376 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL KUPANG GEORGE ALEXANDER FULBERTUS SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 100368 PRIMARY 4 SDK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG ANSCHEL SUMADIHARDJA SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 100384 PRIMARY 4 SDK 11 PENABUR JAKARTA GEORGE CHRISTIANO TJIN SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 100385 PRIMARY 4 SAMPOERNA ACADEMY JAKARTA GIBRAN NGUDI GHANIZAR SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 100405 PRIMARY 4 SD PATRA DHARMA 1 BALIKPAPAN MUHAMMAD GIBRAN ALFARIZKI SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 110390 PRIMARY 4 SEKOLAH TERANG MULIA JEREMYWILANTARA LIM SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 110396 PRIMARY 4 SDK SANTO YUSUP 2 KEIKO ZHOU SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 110403 PRIMARY 4 SDN TULANGAMPIANG DENPASAR MADE DANENDRA PRANATA SILVER AWARD

852 INDONESIA 110410 PRIMARY 4 SDWITAMA SCHOOL PEKANBARU MOURINHO JOSE EFFENDY SILVER AWARD

852 MALAYSIA 350062 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) YUK CHAI-SELANGOR THEDRICK TAN YENZEN SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400452 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK ZWE OAK SOE SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400471 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG SAE THAW SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400472 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG SINT THAW SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400493 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS YOON NADI KYAW SILVER AWARD



852 MYANMAR 400497 PRIMARY 4 SHINE WITH MATHS KHOON HSU CHO SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400511 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE HSU HAY THAR ZAW SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400517 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS KHUN HEIN WAI YAN LINN @ JIMMY SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 400553 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/JAPANESE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SHWE LA WUN SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40738 PRIMARY 4 BAGUMBAYAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NAVOTAS CITY ANGELICA CATELYN FLORENDO SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40821 PRIMARY 4 DE LA SALLE SANTIAGO ZOBEL SCHOOL IÑIGO MATTEO BAUTISTA SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40826 PRIMARY 4 FRAMES OF MIND SCHOOL JACOB MIKAEL ESTRADA SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40832 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL JAN ACKIE IGLESIA SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40729 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS ALLYSON LARRAINE CUA SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40875 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS MADELEINE KELLIE NGO SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40893 PRIMARY 4 LIVING SPRING ACADEMY INTERNATIONAL INC. MOHAMMAD ARHAM DATU SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 42874 PRIMARY 4 NAGA PAROCHIAL SCHOOL NATHANIEL EZEKIEL TOLEDANO SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40831 PRIMARY 4 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JAMES HETFIELD DELA CRUZ SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40720 PRIMARY 4 PUTATAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ALEXANDER DANIEL LEONARDO SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40950 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL VALERIE SKYE LLAMAS SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40830 PRIMARY 4 SAN BEDA COLLEGE ALABANG JAMES EMMANUEL ALBERTO SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40772 PRIMARY 4 ST. PAUL UNIVERSITY SURIGAO CIANTEL EDRYSS GOKIANGKEE SILVER AWARD

852 PHILIPPINES 40741 PRIMARY 4 UNIVERSITY OF SAINT LOUIS - TUGUEGARAO ARRIENNE CHAVELLE ABELLO SILVER AWARD

852 THAILAND 5500302 PRIMARY 4 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE PHUT SUWANVISART SILVER AWARD

852 THAILAND 5510910 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE TEETOUCH KANCHANAWONG SILVER AWARD

852 THAILAND 5531137 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NONTHABURI (ICSN) PREMBOON KITTIWATANACHOTE SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30164005 PRIMARY 4 DONG ICH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DIEU LINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992686 PRIMARY 4 THIEN KE A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI THUY LINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992822 PRIMARY 4 THIEN KE A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAM THAO NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992921 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HOANG SON SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30994226 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT NAM SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30115192 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA BAO SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30115354 PRIMARY 4 LY THAI TO PRIMARY SCHOO THAN NGOC MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30115218 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN CHUC SON B PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THAO LINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30115357 PRIMARY 4 PHENIKAA SCHOOL LE NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD



852 VIETNAM 30115204 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL HAN ANH DUC SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30125053 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HUYNH TAN KHAI MINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30125054 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LE KHANH NAM SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30222026 PRIMARY 4 AN HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH KHOA SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30222024 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN KHANG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30273006 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC MINH ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30104028 PRIMARY 4 VAN TIEN DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO MINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992276 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG BAO ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30174081 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG PHAM NHU QUYNH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30179010 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG HIEU MINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30179007 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN NGUYEN DUY KHANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30179014 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DANG KHOI NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30216002 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VU DUY ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30135085 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THUY DUONG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992655 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN TRUNG KIEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30172022 PRIMARY 4 TIEN THANG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DO BAO VY SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30220085 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU LAM ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30220104 PRIMARY 4 THE DEWEY SCHOOLS DUONG KINH HA DANG TUAN QUOC SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30149017 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN TU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30149005 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN YEN CHI SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30171144 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO VINH SON SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30165017 PRIMARY 4 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HA DUC BAO SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30140065 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRAN HONG ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30257019 PRIMARY 4 HUNG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL VI THANH LAM SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30257023 PRIMARY 4 HUNG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAM DANG NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992410 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUNG CHI SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30258033 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HA MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30258044 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC THAO NHI SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30258049 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH TIEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30258048 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH THU SILVER AWARD



852 VIETNAM 30282005 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC TRUONG SON SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30292089 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHUNG MINH DUNG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30289231 PRIMARY 4 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGUYEN TUAN ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30289241 PRIMARY 4 DANG HAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH THANH DAT SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30290115 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY GIA BAO SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992677 PRIMARY 4 TAM HOP PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG KHANH LINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30210061 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN MINH CHAU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30210065 PRIMARY 4 PHAT DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TIEN MANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30308062 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DUONG PHUONG THANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30308064 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE THANH THAO SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30308048 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL KIM THI NGOC HUE SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30308054 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRA MY SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30311018 PRIMARY 4 DONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DOAN MINH HIEU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30291162 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HONG MINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30291147 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH HIEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30291118 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO PHUONG ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30176227 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG DAT SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30176219 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI DUY BAO SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30176214 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHUONG ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30315176 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TA DUC AN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30315217 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC KHOI SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30315215 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG DINH ANH KHOA SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30315174 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI AN AN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30321007 PRIMARY 4 TO HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI NAM SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30107112 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG CHAU ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30107129 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI DINH BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30238123 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TU VY SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992829 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH NGUYET SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992956 PRIMARY 4 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUONG THUY SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992484 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG MINH HAI DANG SILVER AWARD



852 VIETNAM 30992987 PRIMARY 4 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN THANH TRUC SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992246 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THAO AN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992340 PRIMARY 4 THANH XUAN A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30115201 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE CONG DAT SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992583 PRIMARY 4 MARIE CURIE PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992288 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG BAO ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30268005 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HOANG LINH NGA SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992528 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THAI HOA SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992690 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T36 TRAN DIEU LINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992902 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH QUAN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992885 PRIMARY 4 DOAN THI DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HA PHUONG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992993 PRIMARY 4 DOAN THI DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TRUNG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30993008 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TO SON TUNG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992609 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NGUYEN QUOC KHANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992625 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TA GIA KHANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992698 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU THANH LUAN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992811 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO NGOC SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992375 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BICH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992789 PRIMARY 4 BA TRIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KIM NGAN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992953 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUY THONG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992516 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DINH HIEN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992234 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL HO HA AN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992995 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL PHAM KHANH TRUNG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880376 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880389 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH KHAI BINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880393 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH CHI SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880420 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL GOLDEN RIVER TRAN QUOC HUY SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880427 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO KHANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880504 PRIMARY 4 AN LAC 3 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRUONG NHU TRAN SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30880508 PRIMARY 4 QUOI XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO TUAN SILVER AWARD



852 VIETNAM 30880513 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO AN VINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30993004 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG DINH TUNG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30269061 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN KHANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30263139 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH PHU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30263137 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG YEN NHI SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30263125 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI HOANG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30263128 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG HOANG DUY KHANG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30115248 PRIMARY 4 AN NINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUY VINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992988 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUOC TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG GIA BAO TRUC SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992888 PRIMARY 4 NHA TRANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DINH MINH QUANG SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992934 PRIMARY 4 LUONG NGOC QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG CONG THANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992737 PRIMARY 4 KIM ANH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DONG HOANG MINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30992868 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRONG PHU SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30600607 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HA HUY MINH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30600526 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LUU BAO NGOC SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30600355 PRIMARY 4 TAN LAM HUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH NHAT SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30500249 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH MY SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30500263 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRAN PHUOC THANH SILVER AWARD

852 VIETNAM 30400030 PRIMARY 4 LE LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH THU SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451133 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER AUNG KHANT KYAW SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451141 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER MUDITAR BO BO SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451146 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER ZU ZU MAY SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451169 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER MYINT MO NAUNG SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451198 PRIMARY 4 MATHS Ó CLOCK THIRI PHYU SIN SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451200 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS SU THINZAR AUNG SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451271 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAWT SANDI THAW SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451343 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE SEINT SUZAN SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451353 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE KHIN MIN THADAR SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451402 PRIMARY 4 PCEC PRIVATE MIDDLE SCHOOL (TAUNGOO) AUNG PHONE THET KO SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451418 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE SITT SHINE HTET SILVER AWARD



852 MYANMAR 451423 PRIMARY 4 MATHS WORLD OLYMPIAD CENTRE HLAING PHYO AUNG SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451427 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/BRAINWORKS-TOTAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LIN MYAT BHONE SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451429 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU (ILBC) SYNNYANANT HTIKE SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451432 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU EI THINZAR KYAW SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451450 PRIMARY 4 HARMONY EDUCATION CENTER HSU HSU SHANDA SILVER AWARD

852 MYANMAR 451464 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) CHAN MYAE KHIN SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451309 PRIMARY 4 HARMONY EDUCATION CENTER' LIN LA WUN SILVER AWARD

1026 CANADA 500009 PRIMARY 4 CANADA ADHITYAA MADHAVAN SILVER AWARD

1026 CANADA 500013 PRIMARY 4 CANADA IAN KIM SILVER AWARD

1026 HONG KONG 353708 PRIMARY 4 旅港開平商會學校 利謙信 SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 100366 PRIMARY 4 SDK PLUS PENABUR CIREBON AMOS RICHARDO ABEDNEGO SILITONGA SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 100372 PRIMARY 4 IPEKA INTEGRATED CHRISTIAN SCHOOL BRADLEY RICHMOND SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 100379 PRIMARY 4 SPRINGFIELD SCHOOL PERMATA BUANA ELIZABETH FELENA KASUARDI SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 100416 PRIMARY 4 SDIT CORDOVA PONDOK AREN SULAIMAN MUFID AL FATIH SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110360 PRIMARY 4 SD KATOLIK SANTA MARIA PARE CLEMENS MATTHEW DAVID SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110364 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL EDWYN RYANSON ZHUO SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110381 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL MAKASSAR GLENN SIAJADI SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110389 PRIMARY 4 SEKOLAH PALEMBANG HARAPAN JEFFERSON ALDRICH WIJAYA SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110400 PRIMARY 4 SDIT HARAPAN UMAT KIANO ABRIZAM AL ABRAR SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110405 PRIMARY 4 SURABAYA GRAMMAR SCHOOL MARC RAPHAEL LIMONGAN SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110427 PRIMARY 4 SD KATOLIK SANTA MARIA TULUNGAGUNG RENNARD SURYONO SILVER AWARD

1026 INDONESIA 110433 PRIMARY 4 AL FATIH PRIMARY ISLAMIC SCHOOL SARAH ALYASYIFA JAUHARI SILVER AWARD

1026 MALAYSIA 350063 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) FOON YEW 2-JOHOR KHEK MING SOAN SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 400425 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU YEE YWAL MIN SHIN SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 400481 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYAT BHONE HTUT SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 400487 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SHWE THADAR OO SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 400508 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE MAY YATHAW OO SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 400540 PRIMARY 4 EXCELLENT CHOICE NGWE ZIN THOON SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 400562 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/NIEC AYE MON ZAW@ AIM AIM SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40813 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE ILOILO - SANTA MARIA CATHOLIC SCHOOL HANI LARAINE BUNGABONG SILVER AWARD



1026 PHILIPPINES 40801 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL GABB ALFONSO NUCUM SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40955 PRIMARY 4 CHIANG KAI SHEK COLLEGE WESTIN VERNON LIM SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40779 PRIMARY 4 CHILDS ACADEMY, ROXAS CITY ,CAPIZ DANIELLE SETH LAURENTE SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40865 PRIMARY 4 JOSE RIZAL MEMORIAL SCHOOL LEANETTE JHOY JANDA SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40750 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY BEATRICE SARA YU SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40897 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY NAYLA SERENE MATEO SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40773 PRIMARY 4 MOTHER GOOSE SPECIAL SCHOOL SYSTEM, INC DAGUPAN CITRINE NEO AQUINO SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40723 PRIMARY 4 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ALEXIS BEN GREY ABRIGO SILVER AWARD

1026 PHILIPPINES 40886 PRIMARY 4 UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS - LEGAZPI MATTHEA JASTIN BANZUELA SILVER AWARD

1026 THAILAND 5001548 PRIMARY 4 SIRASARTSUKSA(AMATA) ANYA SARTTHONG SILVER AWARD

1026 THAILAND 5001549 PRIMARY 4 ST. GABRIEL COLLEGE BHAVIN KERDPHOL SILVER AWARD

1026 THAILAND 5001550 PRIMARY 4 ST. GABRIEL COLLEGE PACHARA PHATRAPIBOON SILVER AWARD

1026 THAILAND 5001551 PRIMARY 4 UTTARADIT RAJABHAT UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL CHOTIKA PHONGDARA SILVER AWARD

1026 THAILAND 5500307 PRIMARY 4 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL THEE KOLLADAREANGKRAI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30144004 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH HUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30115247 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DINH TUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30115183 PRIMARY 4 YEN SO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HONG ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992976 PRIMARY 4 TU HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC TRAM SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30T909593 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30131139 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC NAM SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30131132 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DUONG TRI KHOA SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30125055 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HOANG DANG BAO NGOC SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30192003 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THI QUE ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992392 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30174072 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH DAT SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30142052 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO QUANG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30142046 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN THAO HIEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30116003 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30116012 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH VU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30135097 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THAO PHUONG SILVER AWARD



1026 VIETNAM 30190050 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30190051 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TU ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30190054 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI HUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30255024 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH TUAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30220110 PRIMARY 4 VINH NIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO PHUONG THAO VY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992469 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC DAI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30220096 PRIMARY 4 ALPHA SCHOOL LE MINH NHAT NAM SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30149004 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL VO THI NGOC BICH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30171148 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH KHAI UY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30171105 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KHANH CHI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30171123 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TO MANH KIEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30171143 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU ANH QUAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30236234 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NHAT VU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30236223 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TIEN THANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30165022 PRIMARY 4 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUONG SON SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30166031 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO NHI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30119047 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN MINH QUAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30119046 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO MINH QUAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30237032 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG MINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30237037 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THI BAO YEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30292099 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL MAI TUAN THANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30289237 PRIMARY 4 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VAN ANH DUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30289246 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG HUY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30223077 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU DUC KIEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992364 PRIMARY 4 TAM HOP PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LE SI BAO SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30114029 PRIMARY 4 PHU LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI THU THUY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30279008 PRIMARY 4 THACH DA B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO CHI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30308040 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL VU TRAM ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30308046 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM ANH DUC SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30291178 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL MAC DANG QUANG SILVER AWARD



1026 VIETNAM 30291173 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH THI THAO NHI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30291120 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI QUYNH ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30291128 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30176263 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH MINH THINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30176230 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30176234 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL VU KHANH HUYEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30176211 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30176231 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN HIEU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30305015 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30315183 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU TU ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30315181 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL KIEU LAN ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30315324 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO CHI KIEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30315211 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DUC KHANG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30107123 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30107118 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DUONG NGAN CHI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992785 PRIMARY 4 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NGAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992590 PRIMARY 4 DONG TRUC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992871 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DINH PHUC SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992316 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAN QUYNH ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992440 PRIMARY 4 TAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU ANH DUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992256 PRIMARY 4 DONG TRUC PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN GIA ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992412 PRIMARY 4 TRAN HUNG DAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KIM CHI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992623 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM GIA KHANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992671 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HOANG LAM SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992466 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NONG NGOC THAO DUONG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992712 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DANG HAI MINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992770 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT NAM SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992242 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HAI AN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992310 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992431 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD



1026 VIETNAM 30992526 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG TRUNG HIEU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992570 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992687 PRIMARY 4 THANH AM PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRANG LINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992905 PRIMARY 4 DAO DUC B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH QUY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992368 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC BAO SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992553 PRIMARY 4 DAI PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HUY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992546 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG NGOC HUY SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992813 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG THI MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992733 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL TA TUAN MINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992240 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG AN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30992833 PRIMARY 4 HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH NHAT SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30206051 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL NGUYEN KHOI NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30880453 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN YEN VIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TO HOANG MINH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30880462 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL GARDENIA HOANG BAO NGOC SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30880511 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL HAN LAM TUONG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30269059 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGOC BICH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30263146 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NAM THANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30880500 PRIMARY 4 TAN KHANH PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI MINH THU SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30600345 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN NGHIA DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MANH KHOI SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30600486 PRIMARY 4 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO NGAN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30600350 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG HOANG SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO NGOC SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30500402 PRIMARY 4 VIET NHAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH PHUC NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30500227 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL DO TRAM ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30500228 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE DIEP TRAM ANH SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30500236 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI DUNG SILVER AWARD

1026 VIETNAM 30500247 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL PHAN NGUYEN ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451171 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER CHUE LAE THADAR SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451179 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER KAUNG PYAE KHANT SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451180 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER HAY THAR SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451201 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS SHOON THAZIN AUNG SILVER AWARD



1026 MYANMAR 451231 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE HAN NWAY EI SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451244 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS AUNG ZARNI SHIN THANT SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451276 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MIN HAN CHE SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451291 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SU THINZAR AUNG @ SUZY SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451313 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HNIN WUTT HMONE PHYU SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451323 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS KYAWT YU SAN @ JUE JUE SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451327 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS KHUN AUNG KAUNG KHANT @ AARON SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451340 PRIMARY 4 HCIS KAUNG KHANT SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451361 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE HSU PWINT HLWAR SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451367 PRIMARY 4 ILBC TECHNOLOGY INTERESTED LEARNING NYI SITT SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451397 PRIMARY 4 KTNH EDUCATION CENTER MIN KHANT ZAW SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451401 PRIMARY 4 MARVELLOUS KIDS CENTER THU THAN THAR ZIN SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451412 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE THUTA ZAY SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451439 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE EAINT SHWE CHI SILVER AWARD

1026 MYANMAR 451463 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) PANN WUTT HMONE KHIN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451350 PRIMARY 4 BEPS-12 (DALA) (SUPREME MATHS) MA PYAE PYAE KYAW SILVER AWARD

1185 AUSTRALIA 100004 PRIMARY 4 WA RUSSIAN SCHOOL SEBASTIAN BOCENCEA SILVER AWARD

1185 CANADA 500010 PRIMARY 4 CANADA ALAY PARIKH SILVER AWARD

1185 CANADA 500059 PRIMARY 4 CANADA GARV AGARWAL SILVER AWARD

1185 HONG KONG 354352 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會基灣小學（愛蝶灣） 鄭溢希 SILVER AWARD

1185 HONG KONG 346916 PRIMARY 4 保良局王賜豪(田心谷)小學 張曉柏 SILVER AWARD

1185 HONG KONG 351206 PRIMARY 4 保良局香港道教聯合會圓玄小學 鍾柏烆 SILVER AWARD

1185 HONG KONG 353086 PRIMARY 4 大埔舊墟公立學校 李炫樂 SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 110361 PRIMARY 4 AL-IRSYAD SATYA ISLAMIC SCHOOL DARAN KARYA TEMIZ SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 100360 PRIMARY 4 TUNAS DAUD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL BALI AIKO CLARISSA CHANDRA SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 100402 PRIMARY 4 SD KARANGTURI MAXIMILIAN JAVIER SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 110352 PRIMARY 4 SD MUHAMMADIYAH SAPEN YOGYAKARTA ARKATAMA SHIFAN WINATRA SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 110377 PRIMARY 4 SDN 1 KAMPUNGDALEM TULUNGAGUNG GEORGIO ETHAN MAHARDHIKA SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 110402 PRIMARY 4 SD PLUS PRIDE PEMATANGSIANTAR LEEROY CULLEN FOE SILVER AWARD

1185 INDONESIA 110409 PRIMARY 4 SD KUSUMA BANGSA PALEMBANG MIRACLE RAINE CHAN SILVER AWARD



1185 INDONESIA 110435 PRIMARY 4 ACS SHOJI LUKITO SILVER AWARD

1185 MALAYSIA 350064 PRIMARY 4 ACADEMY TEAMMATHICS LIM TZE XUAN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400427 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU THIRI PHYUCIN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400429 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU AUNG PYAE NAY SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400454 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK SAI ZEYA LIN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400470 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG KHANT NAING @ AARON SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400480 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THUREIN BHONE SAN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400491 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THIRI HTET HTET AUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400512 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE KAUNG EAINDRAY KHIT SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400525 PRIMARY 4 BAHO PRIVATE SCHOOL YANGON THANT HTET HTET ZIN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 400527 PRIMARY 4 BEHS (2) MINGALADON SOFIA @ PHOO PYAE HAYTHI SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40742 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL ARTHAS PIO DEL ROSARIO SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40789 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL ERLJAH SIMON SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40769 PRIMARY 4 BHC EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION INC. CHRISTIAN CALIX ALQUEZA SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40876 PRIMARY 4 BRENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANILA MANDY AGOJO SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40927 PRIMARY 4 HOLY SPIRIT ACADEMY OF MALOLOS RUDY ALDRIN TURINGAN SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40921 PRIMARY 4 ILIGAN CITY CENTRAL SCHOOL RHANZ SIMON NAPIERE SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40718 PRIMARY 4 MARIST SCHOOL MARIKINA ALBERT CHRISTOF LI SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40952 PRIMARY 4 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL VICTORIA MAJELLA PAGALAN SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 42878 PRIMARY 4 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TRISTAN DRAKE TINDOC SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40715 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES AIKEN CADRE CU-UNJIENG SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40905 PRIMARY 4 ST. JOHN’S INSTITUTE PHIL ALEXANDER BARCELONA SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40924 PRIMARY 4 ST. JOSEPH’S VINEYARD MONTESSORI SCHOOL ROMEL ANGELO DAYAG SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40755 PRIMARY 4 STA. TERESA COLLEGE BRIANNE RAPHAELLE MAE DELA LUNA SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40754 PRIMARY 4 STATEFIELDS SCHOOL INC. BRENNT CARLISLE JAMERO SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40727 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN ALLEN CU-UY-GAM SILVER AWARD

1185 PHILIPPINES 40829 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN JAIME EMMANUEL VERAYO SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5001354 PRIMARY 4 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL PRAPATPONG LOMWONGPANICH SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5001510 PRIMARY 4 CHOKCHAI HATHAIRAJ SCHOOL CHANANTHIPAT SUKJAMSAI SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5001552 PRIMARY 4 WINDFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (SAMUI) SAWARIN SAM-UANG SILVER AWARD



1185 THAILAND 5500298 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN RATCHABURI SCHOOL PUNNIKA KRAISINGDECHA SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5500299 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN SUTEETORN NUTCHARAWEE SRIKOKCHAROEN SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5500315 PRIMARY 4 KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL PASAWEE TEERAKULCHANYUTH SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5510880 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION AKILA TECHANANNAPHAT SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5541186 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN NAKHON RATCHASIMA SCHOOL PANJAPAT SRIPIANGJAN SILVER AWARD

1185 THAILAND 5581357 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE SIRATHEE LEELARASAMEE SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30245004 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VAN CHI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30110011 PRIMARY 4 THACH HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL VU XUAN TRUONG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30110006 PRIMARY 4 BINH YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO LE BAO AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30144003 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH HAI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992497 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LE HUONG GIANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115187 PRIMARY 4 TAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TA DUONG ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115215 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115230 PRIMARY 4 QUYNH LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TO KHANH NAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115338 PRIMARY 4 TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DANG KHANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115193 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN BAO SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992559 PRIMARY 4 THUY LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA HUY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992729 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NHU THIEN MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115370 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH PHUOC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30115232 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DAI NGHIA SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30131136 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA DUC MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30189008 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA PHU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30228006 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM LE BACH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992716 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM NGO TUE MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30273005 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THUY ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30192001 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30192004 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DIEU ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30104027 PRIMARY 4 VAN TIEN DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOA NGOC MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30104026 PRIMARY 4 VAN TIEN DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SIEU DAT SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992492 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN HOANG GIA SILVER AWARD



1185 VIETNAM 30992307 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY HOANG ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30174069 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC BICH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30174079 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG LAN PHUONG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30174082 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI NGOC THUY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30130103 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG DUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30142051 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH THI HONG NHUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30179011 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TUAN MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30116008 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL DO ANH MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30135099 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THAI SON SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30259021 PRIMARY 4 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DUC KIEN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30156002 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG BAO AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30156010 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TU QUYEN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30220101 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN PHAT SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30220106 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHAM THANH THU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992869 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUC PHUC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30220078 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIEU ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30220097 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO VIET BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30171117 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30236227 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN THANH TRUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30236211 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HOANG TUAN MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30236184 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH TRI DUC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30165019 PRIMARY 4 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30298070 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THU NGAN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30298073 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUY NHAT SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30258054 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC VY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30258030 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI LE MINH ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30258042 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NHAT NAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30247054 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HANH LY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30119049 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH TAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30119034 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH QUANG ANH SILVER AWARD



1185 VIETNAM 30282006 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG KHANH THY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30289256 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30290132 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG MINH AN PHUC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992808 PRIMARY 4 TAM HOP PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH NGOC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30214040 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN KINDERGARTEN - PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG LAM PHONG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30114028 PRIMARY 4 THANH LAM B PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG XUAN PHUC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30288053 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LAI NGOC LAM ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30288055 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG DUONG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30253019 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN BAO LIEN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30308053 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAN TUNG LAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30308039 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN HA ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30308047 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC HIEP SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30308043 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE QUYNH CHI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30219064 PRIMARY 4 HAI LUU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA BAO SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30134033 PRIMARY 4 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUNG BINH MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30134031 PRIMARY 4 VICTORIA THANG LONG PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM DINH DUY ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30291139 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG QUANG TRUNG DUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30291150 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30291122 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30176205 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DINH TRUONG AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30176224 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DUC DUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30305022 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC THAO NHI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30305013 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30315172 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO BAO AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30315177 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30315216 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA KHOI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30315184 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY BAO ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30315223 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THUY MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30281012 PRIMARY 4 YEN NGHIA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KIM NGOC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992521 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRUNG HIEU SILVER AWARD



1185 VIETNAM 30992775 PRIMARY 4 HOANG HOA THAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992941 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH THAO SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992538 PRIMARY 4 TU HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGUYEN HOANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992702 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG QUANG MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30993013 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU CAM VAN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992236 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992301 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30268002 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO CHI DUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992639 PRIMARY 4 THANH XUAN BAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VO DANG KHOI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992650 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC BAO KIEN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992669 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUNG LAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992765 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T35 NGUYEN DUY BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992587 PRIMARY 4 TO VINH DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUANG PHUC KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992745 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN MY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992330 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992335 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG NHAT ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992807 PRIMARY 4 PHUNG CHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KIM NGOC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992838 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THAO NHI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992427 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC DIEP SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992599 PRIMARY 4 ALPHA SCHOOL VU AN KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992670 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUNG LAM SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992800 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO BAO NGOC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992867 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN TRONG PHU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992257 PRIMARY 4 THACH HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NHU ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992313 PRIMARY 4 VAN HOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992450 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI STAR SCHOOL TRAN TRI DUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992596 PRIMARY 4 LOMONOXOP PRIMARY SCHOOL THAI MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992835 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI KHANH NHI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30221010 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN AN KHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HAN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992358 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG DUY BAO SILVER AWARD



1185 VIETNAM 30992569 PRIMARY 4 HERMANN GMEINER HIGH SCHOOL MAI VU PHUC HUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992580 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992706 PRIMARY 4 VU CONG TE PRIMARY SCHOOL DO CAO MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992910 PRIMARY 4 MAI DICH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT LINH SAN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30993035 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG ANH VU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992386 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO CHAU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992537 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH MINH HOANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992681 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992959 PRIMARY 4 NAM TRUNG YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DOAN ANH THU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992271 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NHAT ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992408 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MAI CHI SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992707 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TRI MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30206047 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL LE XUAN BAO KHANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30992554 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HUY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30880371 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH VIET ANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30880496 PRIMARY 4 MAI DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KIEN THANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30994181 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VIET QUOC HUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30295098 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC BINH AN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30295115 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NAM KHANH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30263140 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU QUANG PHUC SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30263148 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KHANH VY SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30170005 PRIMARY 4 CAM DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU KHANH LINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30170006 PRIMARY 4 CAM DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG CONG VINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30170007 PRIMARY 4 CAM DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THI HAI YEN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30183006 PRIMARY 4 LONG THANH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC DUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30183008 PRIMARY 4 LONG THANH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BUI NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30600348 PRIMARY 4 LE MAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI PHUONG MINH SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30600606 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC KHOI NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30600359 PRIMARY 4 SO 2 THI TRAN NONG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DINH SANG SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30600367 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA HIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VO HUONG TRA SILVER AWARD



1185 VIETNAM 30600371 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HO BAO TU SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30500254 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG THIEN NHAN SILVER AWARD

1185 VIETNAM 30500265 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL PH㐲M NGOC HA TIEN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451152 PRIMARY 4 CAE PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (NPT) MANAW PHYU SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451154 PRIMARY 4 CAE PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (NPT) NYAN HTET LWIN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451173 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER HTOO PAING KYAW SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451181 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER MAY MYAT MOE CHIT SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451182 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER EAINT THARAPHU SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451184 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER SU LAE NANDAR TUN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451197 PRIMARY 4 MATHS Ó CLOCK PYAE SHOON THURA SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451210 PRIMARY 4 TR THET THET MAR SHWE YATI AUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451223 PRIMARY 4 GREAT NEXUS EDUCATION CENTRE CHAN MYEY KYAW KYAW SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451229 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE CHAN THU THU THAR SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451235 PRIMARY 4 PMTC -MATHS CENTRE CHAW ZU ZU SAN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451245 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS CHIT HNIN SWE SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451292 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THADAR MYINT MYAT ZAW SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451311 PRIMARY 4 PRIME MATHS GARDEN (NIEC) TAYZAR BHONE PYAE SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451316 PRIMARY 4 SHINE WITH MATHS THIRI PHYO PHYO SAN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451325 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS KAUNG KHANT PAING SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451354 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE AUNG BHONE MYINT MO SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451355 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE THOON THADAR AUNG SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451365 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU HAN THI THI TUN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451390 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) MAY LIN MYAT SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451399 PRIMARY 4 TR MON MON MATH CLASS THANT SI THU MIN SILVER AWARD

1185 MYANMAR 451428 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU AUNG TI KHANT SILVER AWARD

1405 BULGARIA 200038 PRIMARY 4 HLA KALINA HRISTOVA IGNATOVA BRONZE AWARD

1405 HONG KONG 346914 PRIMARY 4 保良局王賜豪(田心谷)小學 陳梓洋 BRONZE AWARD

1405 HONG KONG 356804 PRIMARY 4 地利亞(閩僑)英文小學 朴來仁 BRONZE AWARD

1405 HONG KONG 351936 PRIMARY 4 聖公會仁立小學 趙柏淳 BRONZE AWARD

1405 HONG KONG 358124 PRIMARY 4 聖若瑟小學 余思鋒 BRONZE AWARD



1405 HONG KONG 350610 PRIMARY 4 香港培正小學 董允謙 BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDIA 2425056 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AARJAV JAIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDIA 2425064 PRIMARY 4 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL REYAN RANJAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDONESIA 100399 PRIMARY 4 SAMPOERNA ACADEMY JAKARTA MARVEL RASENDRIA HERDIAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDONESIA 100403 PRIMARY 4 SDIT NURUL FIKRI DEPOK MAYSA ALMAHIRA AFSHEENA BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDONESIA 110363 PRIMARY 4 SAINT PETER'S SCHOOL DIETER LLEWYN HARTANTO BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDONESIA 110370 PRIMARY 4 SDIT SMART KIDS FAEYZA RIZQI ARSHANDY BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDONESIA 110423 PRIMARY 4 SURABAYA INTERCULTURAL SCHOOL SURABAYA RAFE DOMINIC KOOSASI BRONZE AWARD

1405 INDONESIA 110436 PRIMARY 4 SD KRISTEN 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG SKYE DAVINIA APRIANA ONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 400430 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU PYO MAY KHIN@ LUCY BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 400489 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THEIN HSU SAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 400533 PRIMARY 4 MOON PRIVATE PRIMARY SCHOOL AMARA KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 400554 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU THOON SU YATI BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40803 PRIMARY 4 AMPARO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GABRIEL MAXIMILLIAN REGALADO BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40841 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE DAVAO UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL JESSE ENDER ACLAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40892 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL MIKA JAVIER BAGAIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40847 PRIMARY 4 CAUAYAN SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL JOHN ZOELLE ALVAREZ BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40806 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL GEDEL IVER VILLEGAS BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40931 PRIMARY 4 ILOILO SCHOLASTIC ACADEMY SEAN CHRISTAN PAGULONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40795 PRIMARY 4 KONG HUA SCHOOL FIONA MONIQUE YU BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40842 PRIMARY 4 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JHANICO MARK MUÑOZ BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40880 PRIMARY 4 ROSEVALE SCHOOL - CAGAYAN DE ORO MARGEAUX JOLIE DJEON ARBOLE BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40732 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL AMELIA JEAN LIMQUECO BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40712 PRIMARY 4 SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CENTRAL 3 AEYA LYNNEL FEDALIZO BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40909 PRIMARY 4 SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CENTRAL 3 PRINCESS LHANZE LOMA BRONZE AWARD

1405 PHILIPPINES 40852 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES KATRINA CEAZER VAZ BRONZE AWARD

1405 THAILAND 5500317 PRIMARY 4 KWONGCHOW SCHOOL NATTANON GUENSI BRONZE AWARD

1405 THAILAND 5500328 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE PACHRAWEE ASUMPINWONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 THAILAND 5510877 PRIMARY 4 CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL ROITAWAN LARPYOS BRONZE AWARD

1405 THAILAND 5510886 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION KANNANUT KLINCHAN BRONZE AWARD
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1405 VIETNAM 30320012 PRIMARY 4 NGO GIA TU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH VINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30121010 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC DIEM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992457 PRIMARY 4 THIEN KE A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH DUY BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30245009 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHUE BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30245011 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH YEN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30144019 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO CHINH TAM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30144013 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BUI KHOI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30115202 PRIMARY 4 CAU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN DAT BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30115244 PRIMARY 4 LINH DAM PRIMARY SCHOOL VU PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30189009 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH ANH SON BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30143025 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30125052 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TU MINH KHOI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30228012 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM NGHIEM TRONG NHAT QUANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30228011 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM PHAM NHAT NAM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30222033 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA VY BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30273007 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30174078 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH TAN PHAT BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30130110 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO NHI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30142053 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL LY HOANG QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30116002 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRUC BINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30135083 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30156013 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30156001 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO AN AN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30190056 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30190057 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL VU LE GIA KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30190076 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HAI SON BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30250034 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30171110 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL MAU ANH DUC BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30236207 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SY CHI MINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30236204 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TA HUYEN GIA LINH BRONZE AWARD



1405 VIETNAM 30298071 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH NGHIA BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30140063 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC AN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30140076 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30322024 PRIMARY 4 AN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG VU PHUONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30258036 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH DAC BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30258039 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HAI LONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30247046 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30237029 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG HONG HANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30237030 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992319 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THE QUANG ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30266003 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHAI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30292090 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL MAI TUAN DAT BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30292096 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL CAO CHI KIEN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30289252 PRIMARY 4 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LA NGOC LINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30289265 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM SY THANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30289235 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG BA LAM BANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30290111 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH AN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30290134 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN KHA VAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30290120 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHAI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30223080 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30223070 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TIEN DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30223085 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH THAO BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30313028 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC LE ANH BAO BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30308037 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30291145 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL VO NGOC HAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30291142 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VIET DAT BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30291135 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO ANH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30291138 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN THAO CHI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30176208 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO AN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30176255 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD



1405 VIETNAM 30305024 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30305023 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU QUYNH NHU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30315228 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRONG NGHIA BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30315199 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN DAT BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30315247 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DINH THAI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30107119 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BUI NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30107126 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30107130 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992799 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI NGUYEN BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30107120 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30238103 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH MINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992274 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG DIEP ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992942 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH THAO BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992925 PRIMARY 4 PHAN CHU TRINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU TAI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992613 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO NAM KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992659 PRIMARY 4 DICH VONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO TUAN KIET BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992990 PRIMARY 4 MAI DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THANH TRUC BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992604 PRIMARY 4 NAM TU LIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU NAM KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992992 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LAI THANH TRUNG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992321 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI VAN ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992348 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992397 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992430 PRIMARY 4 SAI DONG URBAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992970 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH TRANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992415 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DIEP CHI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992496 PRIMARY 4 PHU THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992600 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992974 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG BAO TRAM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992243 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH AN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992661 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI STAR SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KIET BRONZE AWARD



1405 VIETNAM 30992663 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC BAO LAM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992665 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI LAM BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992747 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN HA MY BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992830 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI NHAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992531 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA DANG HUY HOANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992792 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992436 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG QUANG DIEU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992657 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH KIEN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992852 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL HA TUAN PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992458 PRIMARY 4 KIM NGOC PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH DUY BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992853 PRIMARY 4 THANH LAM A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30994184 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH TRIEU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880378 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN PHUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880403 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI HOANG DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880445 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880461 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO KIM NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880473 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN NGOC GIA NHI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880485 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL OCEAN PARK LE HUU DANG QUANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880498 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC THAO BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880506 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN KHUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUANG TRUNG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30880514 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG GIA VINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30269064 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL VU LE BA TRIEU BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30263122 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN QUY DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30183007 PRIMARY 4 LONG THANH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN NGOC KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30287046 PRIMARY 4 AN HIEP PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30992493 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI HUONG GIANG BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30600572 PRIMARY 4 CUA NAM 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC BAO CHI BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30600495 PRIMARY 4 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI THAO LINH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30500255 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRAN MAI AN NHIEN BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30500266 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LAM BAO TRAN BRONZE AWARD



1405 VIETNAM 30400025 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH HOANG NGUYEN ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30231016 PRIMARY 4 UK ACADEMY NGUYEN HOANG BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

1405 VIETNAM 30500250 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUOC TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TON NU HA MY BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451135 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER CHIT THAE OO BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451138 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER KHUN SETT HAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451145 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER THUTA PYAE SONE BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451192 PRIMARY 4 TR.NI MATH CLASS LINN MAMA KHING KYI CHIT BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451196 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING PHYU SIN WINT HTAE BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451227 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE THAR HTET SAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451228 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE WAI YAN LIN HTET BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451239 PRIMARY 4 PMTC -MATHS CENTRE KYAW ZIN THANT BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451242 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS AUNG KAUNG MYAT BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451259 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG HTIN KYAW BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451260 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG KHANT NAING BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451277 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYAT BHONE KHANT BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451283 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS NYAN BHONE AUNG BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451287 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SAN THONEDARI NWE BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451296 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THOON SETT SETT ZIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451307 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MOE HNIN NAY CHI BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451321 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SAI PHONE PYAE SITHU BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451342 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE SHWE TOE SAN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451345 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE CHUE THANDAR CHO BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451352 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE SHWE YATI KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451356 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE THUTA BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451362 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE THUTA MIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451405 PRIMARY 4 PCEC PRIVATE MIDDLE SCHOOL (TAUNGOO)/LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE MAY MYAT NOE KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451431 PRIMARY 4 NIEC/MATHS FOR YOU ZWE NAY HTUT @ KEVIN BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451440 PRIMARY 4 BEHS 9 (PATHEIN) MAY MYAT NOE BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451444 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE HEIN THU SOE BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451447 PRIMARY 4 AMM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAGWAY A NOR ZAR BRONZE AWARD



1405 MYANMAR 451455 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) BHONE PYAE SONE KHANT BRONZE AWARD

1405 MYANMAR 451466 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) SHWE POE PYAE EAIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451305 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS ZAYAR BHONE SETT KYAW BRONZE AWARD

1592 CAMBODIA 190042 PRIMARY 4 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH LIM PANHASAK BRONZE AWARD

1592 CAMBODIA 190043 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CAMBODIA CHHOM CHAKRAYUTE BRONZE AWARD

1592 CAMBODIA 190044 PRIMARY 4 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH YARITH OUDOMKOMPHEAK BRONZE AWARD

1592 HONG KONG 350546 PRIMARY 4 李陞小學 李澤宇 BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDIA 2425055 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AARAV SHARMA BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 100378 PRIMARY 4 SDK 10 PENABUR JAKARTA EDWARDWIJAYA BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 100381 PRIMARY 4 SEKOLAH CITRA KASIH AMBON ERIN FILIA TANNY BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110342 PRIMARY 4 IPEKA INTEGRATED CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AARON CHAI BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110384 PRIMARY 4 SDS MUJAHIDIN PONTIANAK HAYFA LUTHFI MAULIDIA BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110386 PRIMARY 4 BINUS SCHOOL BEKASI JASON ALVIANTO WU BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110393 PRIMARY 4 SD DARUL HIKAM INTEGRATED SCHOOL KAINDRA ARKAN RAMDHANNI BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110411 PRIMARY 4 SD KUSUMA BANGSA PALEMBANG MUHAMMAD ALARIC FARSYA MERDINO BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110422 PRIMARY 4 NATION STAR ACADEMY R. MARVINO DARREL WIDYADHANA BRONZE AWARD

1592 INDONESIA 110438 PRIMARY 4 SDK SANTA MARIA BANYUWANGI TIFFANY JOHNSON TAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MALAYSIA 350065 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) SHIH CHUNG CAWANGAN-PENANG TANG YUEN NUO BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400444 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING EI THAN SIN CHO BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400446 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING MYAT MUDRA KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400463 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAINDRAY MHUE KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400499 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE CHO THANZIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400522 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) SAI KWAN KHAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400523 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) CHAN MON KHANT BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400534 PRIMARY 4 BASIC EDUCATION HIGH SCHOOL, HINN KHUT AINE PHYU SIN CHAN MYAE @ MONA BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400546 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) PAING SAY HMUE KHANT BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400547 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) ZWE THU NYAN @ JUSTIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400566 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS MAY PHOO NGONE ZAW BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 400567 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS HTOO MYAT EAINDRAY BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40764 PRIMARY 4 CAUAYAN SOUTH CENTRAL SCHOOL CENTENNIAL BLESSING NICOLAS BRONZE AWARD



1592 PHILIPPINES 40737 PRIMARY 4 COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN CALAMBA ANDRIEL GAVIN ARELLANO BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40850 PRIMARY 4 COLEGIO SAN AGUSTIN - BIÑAN KAORI ISABELLE JACINTO BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40887 PRIMARY 4 PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLLEGE - CALOOCAN MATTHIEU ESLLERA BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40854 PRIMARY 4 SACRED HEART ACADEMY OF PASIG KENDRICK QUINN SUPERA BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40787 PRIMARY 4 SAN JUAN CITY INTEGRATED SCHOOL EMMETT LEE DANIEL BALZA BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40872 PRIMARY 4 TABACO NORTHWEST CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LUKE HENRICH REALIZAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 PHILIPPINES 40970 PRIMARY 4 TABACO NORTHWEST CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ZHER JACOB MARPURI BRONZE AWARD

1592 THAILAND 5001508 PRIMARY 4 BERDA CLAUDE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PICHPAKIN NIYOMADUL BRONZE AWARD

1592 THAILAND 5001512 PRIMARY 4 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PRARITSAK DEJITTHIRAT BRONZE AWARD

1592 THAILAND 5500344 PRIMARY 4 SUTEETORN SCHOOL PHATTARATORN KIJKOBCHAI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30121017 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG SANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30121013 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30115216 PRIMARY 4 AN KHANH A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUY KHOI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992396 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992692 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC THUY LINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992955 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH THO BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30115185 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUOC VIET ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30131130 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO HUY KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30131128 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE THANH BAO HUY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30123015 PRIMARY 4 LUNG HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30189007 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30143024 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHOI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30273002 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG NGUYEN TU ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30273012 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DIEU LINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30104030 PRIMARY 4 VAN TIEN DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU HOANG AN NHI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992490 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN LE MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30150017 PRIMARY 4 UK ACADEMY HA LONG HOANG MINH HIEN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30150018 PRIMARY 4 UK ACADEMY HA LONG NGUYEN GIA HUNG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30174076 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30179006 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET HAI KHANG BRONZE AWARD



1592 VIETNAM 30179003 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DO BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30179015 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHA PHUONG QUYNH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30179016 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE THAI SON BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30181009 PRIMARY 4 TOT DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG DUOC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30135095 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO QUANG NGHIA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30156007 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30156011 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA THANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30159045 PRIMARY 4 TAN LAP B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRUNG HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30190060 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU GIA MINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30190063 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH TRANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30190065 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LAM VU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30255012 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL VU NGOC LAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992734 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THUONG HIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TONG QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30220103 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH PHUC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30262016 PRIMARY 4 VINH THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BA NHAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30149016 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH TRA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30149012 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGOC MAI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30171113 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DUC HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30171109 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BA DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30236192 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30236202 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG THAO LINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30236215 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LA KIM NGAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30298064 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30140083 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO HA PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30257025 PRIMARY 4 HUNG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30166032 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN THU QUYNH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30166024 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI DANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30119048 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUONG QUYNH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30292101 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DINH CONG TUAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30290112 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI LE THAI ANH BRONZE AWARD



1592 VIETNAM 30288059 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LIN JIAN JIA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30313034 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC NGUYEN XUAN PHUC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30308067 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAN THE TRUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30308061 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30308042 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE DIEP CHI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30291185 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DUC THINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30291154 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TUAN KHOI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30291190 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY TRUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30176240 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO THANH LAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30176233 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU CHINH HUAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30176207 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO PHUC AN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30176228 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC DAT BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30176210 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30315186 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30315195 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TUAN DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30315205 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HIEU HAI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30315212 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUONG KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30321006 PRIMARY 4 TO HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TONG VU GIA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30107125 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30107121 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG BAO HAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30238107 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HUYEN MY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30238117 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO BAO SON BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30238115 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HONG PHUC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30281010 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUY CHI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992428 PRIMARY 4 HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO THI NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992517 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRANG HIEP BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992576 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NGUYEN LINH HUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992614 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992938 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MINH DAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN NGUYEN VINH THANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992446 PRIMARY 4 PHU LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC DUNG BRONZE AWARD



1592 VIETNAM 30992481 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DO MINH DANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992529 PRIMARY 4 KHANH HA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH HOA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992878 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGAN PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992403 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG CANH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG PHUONG CHI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992494 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO PHUONG GIANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992672 PRIMARY 4 CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HOAN LAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992767 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI NAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992923 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THAI SON BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992935 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG CHI THANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30994251 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL LA VAN DAT BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992232 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DO KHANG AN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992281 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL HUYNH TIEN ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992424 PRIMARY 4 MINH HA B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MANH CUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992514 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH HAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992601 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN AN KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992250 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHUC AN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992311 PRIMARY 4 VAN HOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992331 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992374 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THI NGOC BICH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992611 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO CHI GIA KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992870 PRIMARY 4 VINH TUY PRIMARY SCHOOL DO VINH PHUC BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30993036 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DUONG TU VY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992551 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG PHUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO TUAN HUY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992507 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU NGOC HAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992518 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30992389 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BAO CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880369 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL GREENBAY PHAM THAI HOANG AN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880370 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880396 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI CAT DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880418 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL SMART CITY VU HUY HOANG BRONZE AWARD



1592 VIETNAM 30880441 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC MANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880486 PRIMARY 4 LINH DAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT QUANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30115213 PRIMARY 4 PHUC DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC BAO KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30295103 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TUAN ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30263143 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU BAO QUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30993026 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KHANH VINH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30133011 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THAI HOA BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30114022 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN HUE PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC AN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30312017 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON - QUYET THANG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL CAO NGUYEN MINH LONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30287026 PRIMARY 4 SAO VIET PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LY NGHIA HAI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880419 PRIMARY 4 LE DANH PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUC HUY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30880825 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL OCEAN PARK TRAN GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600322 PRIMARY 4 VIETKIDS PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600327 PRIMARY 4 NOBEL PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRAN MINH BAO BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600331 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRAN HA DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600339 PRIMARY 4 NGHI YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG KHAI BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600344 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH CHI KHIEM BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600357 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH PHAT BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600358 PRIMARY 4 HUNG LOC 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30600368 PRIMARY 4 HOA HIEU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THUY TRAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30500234 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRAN NGOC HOANG CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30500235 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL DOAN TUAN DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1592 VIETNAM 30500244 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE LAN KHUE BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451136 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER HEIN THUTA NYAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451163 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER KAUNG ZAW HEIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451170 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER LIN WADDY THAW BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451172 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER MYA YOON MO BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451174 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER MYAT BHONE KHANT BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451186 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER SU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHIT EAIN SAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451215 PRIMARY 4 PGEC-THONZE KYAL SIN LIN LATT BRONZE AWARD



1592 MYANMAR 451254 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HSU LABH HLYAN <OLIVIA> BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451266 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAL SIN MYAT SU @ ANGELA BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451269 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAW THIHA WIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451274 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MAY LINN KHIT BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451293 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THANT NYI HEIN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451297 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THOON SETT YATI NYAN BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451301 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS WINT HTIKE THAR BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451336 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS SAI ENT MA KHAM BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451376 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) AGGA MOE @ ANDISON BRONZE AWARD

1592 MYANMAR 451403 PRIMARY 4 PCEC PRIVATE MIDDLE SCHOOL (TAUNGOO) HEIN HTET BRONZE AWARD

1780 BULGARIA 200037 PRIMARY 4 51 SECONDARY SCHOOL ELISAVETA BAGRYANA ELIZABET NIKOLAEVA TEODOSIEVA BRONZE AWARD

1780 CAMBODIA 190050 PRIMARY 4 CIA FIRST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KEA SOKMADEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 CAMBODIA 190059 PRIMARY 4 SUPER CHILDREN EDUCATION CAMBODIAN SCHOOL SOKSEY MONEYVONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 347544 PRIMARY 4 九龍真光中學(小學部) 黃浩晉 BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 346910 PRIMARY 4 保良局王賜豪(田心谷)小學 何灝霖 BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 357032 PRIMARY 4 沙田小學 李衎宇 BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 351438 PRIMARY 4 海怡寶血小學 楊涴棋 BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 347112 PRIMARY 4 浸信宣道會呂明才小學 莫淳皓 BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 345738 PRIMARY 4 筲箕灣崇真學校 胡祐星 BRONZE AWARD

1780 HONG KONG 354270 PRIMARY 4 順德聯誼總會何日東小學 朱浩廷 BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 100373 PRIMARY 4 SD SANTA MARIA JAKARTA CHLOE LING SRIDJAJA BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 100392 PRIMARY 4 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL JOCELYN KAYLEE SHEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 100395 PRIMARY 4 SD PLUS BPK PENABUR BOGOR KARENINA ARINDRA PRANOTO BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 100400 PRIMARY 4 PRIMEONE SCHOOL
MATTHEW DARRELL CUTHBERT

SIMAMORA
BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 100407 PRIMARY 4 SDI AL AZHAR 44 KOTA BEKASI QARIRA KHUZAMA KHAREZA BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 110346 PRIMARY 4 SDN 1 KAMPUNGDALEM TULUNGAGUNG AISYAQILA HANIFA KHANSA BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 110358 PRIMARY 4 MI MUHAMMADIYAH KARANGANYAR AZZAM ALKHALIFI PRIYANTORO BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 110379 PRIMARY 4 SD ISLAM AL FAUZIEN GIBRAN KAGENDRA SENGAJI BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 110391 PRIMARY 4 SD KRISTEN ALETHEIA AMPENAN JORDAN PRADIPTA KUSUMAJAYA BRONZE AWARD

1780 INDONESIA 110401 PRIMARY 4 SD. DARMA YUDHA KINANTHI SAWADESTY NARESWARI BRONZE AWARD

mailto:suryadi.carissa@gmail.com


1780 MYANMAR 400438 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU EAINT KYI THAR BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400439 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU THAW TAR SAN THIT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400443 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING BHONE NAY CHO BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400460 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS AUNG HEINN THIT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400469 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS JOHANNA CHAW YADANA HTAY BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400474 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KHANT WAIYAN LYNN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400496 PRIMARY 4 SHINE WITH MATHS KHANT HEIN YAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 400529 PRIMARY 4 BEHS - 2 MINGALARDON THET HTAR OO BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40784 PRIMARY 4 ACADEMIA DE JULIA VICTORIA OF CAVITE ELIJAH VERZOSA BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40792 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL EZEKIEL PIO CO BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40883 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL MATEO ALDECOA BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40786 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE ZAMBOANGA UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL EMIR JAINUD NUÑO BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40785 PRIMARY 4 BETHANY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL ELLIE DESTINY LIM BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40910 PRIMARY 4 BLESSED LIGHTS INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY PRISTINE MONIC BRUTAS BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40913 PRIMARY 4 CALAMBA INSTITUTE RANIAH DAVE BETCHER BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 41187 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL RICH TRISTAN FORMALEJO BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40896 PRIMARY 4 HOLY SPIRIT SCHOOL OF ILANG-ILANG NATHANIEL BAILON BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40948 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY TIMOTHY ACEBO BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40809 PRIMARY 4 PRECIOUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF DAVAO GIULIANA ANIKA LOUISE BEÑOLA BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40935 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL SHAILENE YVETTE SY BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40966 PRIMARY 4 SAMAR COLLEGES ZEANDREI SACDALAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40878 PRIMARY 4 SAN BEDA COLLEGE ALABANG MARCUS EMMANUEL LOCK BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40768 PRIMARY 4 SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CENTRAL 3 CHLOE ELYSE CORONADO BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40721 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES ALEXANDRA ESTEVEZ BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40877 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES MARCH XAVIER CRUZ BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40739 PRIMARY 4 ST. JOSEPH’S VINEYARD MONTESSORI SCHOOL APPRYLL KATE ROXAS BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40822 PRIMARY 4 TARLAC MONTESSORI SCHOOL ISABELLE BEATRICE MOLINA BRONZE AWARD

1780 PHILIPPINES 40963 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN ZACHARY RAFFY CHAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 SRI LANKA 1830323 PRIMARY 4 LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DULANYA WIJESINGHE BRONZE AWARD

1780 THAILAND 5541188 PRIMARY 4 ANUBARN SURIN SCHOOL LANLANA KITBANYATANAN BRONZE AWARD



1780 THAILAND 5551232 PRIMARY 4 KRABI DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL THANUTHAMMOONLUANG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30205003 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30205002 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30121015 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH NGUYET BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30121016 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THU NHIEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30118063 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA NGUYEN PHAM GIA VU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30110007 PRIMARY 4 THACH HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992937 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN THANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30115214 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VI KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30115224 PRIMARY 4 TAY MO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992572 PRIMARY 4 CAU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC HUNG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30115358 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30131143 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN PHAT BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30123010 PRIMARY 4 LUNG HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO MINH HUY BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30123008 PRIMARY 4 LUNG HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THU AN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30189002 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HA DUY BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30222028 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE SY NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30222021 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUOC ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30273003 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HA NAM ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30192010 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG HAI NHI BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30104029 PRIMARY 4 VAN TIEN DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN TUAN MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992560 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH QUANG HUY BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992825 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992920 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN THAI SON BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30993041 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO BAO YEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30130115 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO MINH THU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30130105 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30130111 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL THIEU HAI PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30130098 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TRAN MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30130096 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA AN BRONZE AWARD



1780 VIETNAM 30130099 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE MAI ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30142047 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN GIA HUNG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30116006 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG BAO KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30190058 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH KHUE BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30255006 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM QUOC CUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992433 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30220100 PRIMARY 4 THAI PHIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DINH NHAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992913 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH SON BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30220076 PRIMARY 4 TRUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992664 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO TUNG LAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30993024 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI VINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30171120 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30171107 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN XUAN DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30171129 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL QUACH NGO BAO LINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30236219 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MAI PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30236232 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CAO BAO VI BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30236176 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC HUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30247062 PRIMARY 4 PHAN THIET PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO SAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30266005 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC TUAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30266009 PRIMARY 4 UK ACADEMY HA LONG DO DUY MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30292087 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DAM DUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30289234 PRIMARY 4 DANG HAI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGUYEN THAI BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30290126 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU TUE MAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30290119 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC HUNG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30290114 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30290128 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30290127 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TUAN MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30313032 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC NGUYEN DAN LE BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30136009 PRIMARY 4 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MANH QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30291148 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO GIA HIEU BRONZE AWARD



1780 VIETNAM 30291129 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30291170 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30176261 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TIEN THANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30176260 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THI MINH TAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30176220 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30315201 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUU DUC BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30315213 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30315196 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30315256 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KIEU TRANG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30315221 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LY BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30238094 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU HOANG NHAT HUY BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30238100 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG TUE LAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992848 PRIMARY 4 TRAN PHU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC PHAT BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992425 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC CUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992563 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH HUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992844 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN NGUYEN TAM NHU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992351 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TU ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992369 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL VU DUC BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992520 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRONG HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30115222 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC PHUONG LINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992756 PRIMARY 4 THANH LAM A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NHAT NAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992887 PRIMARY 4 PHENIKAA SCHOOL VU BAO KIEU PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992477 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN DAT BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992519 PRIMARY 4 BA DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992680 PRIMARY 4 LANG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH LINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992739 PRIMARY 4 YEN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TUAN MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992907 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI GIA QUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992643 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HOANG KHOI BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992997 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN TRUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992376 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAM THU BICH BRONZE AWARD



1780 VIETNAM 30992461 PRIMARY 4 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH DUY MINH DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992683 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO LINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992711 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL LE ANH MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992748 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HUYEN MY BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992954 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY THONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992283 PRIMARY 4 THANH XUAN NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC ANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992473 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG TU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DANG THANH DAT BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992783 PRIMARY 4 DICH VONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRAN BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992472 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THANH DAT BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992732 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TIEN MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30992233 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NGOC BAO AN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30206050 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL LE NHAT NAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30880412 PRIMARY 4 DUONG XA PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU TRUONG GIANG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30880449 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30880477 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30880481 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL PHAN HOANG HONG PHUC BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30133006 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL VO DAI BACH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30994202 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VIET XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HA DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30600326 PRIMARY 4 VIETKIDS PRIMARY SCHOOL THIEU GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30600349 PRIMARY 4 QUANG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NGOC DAI NAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30600351 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA THIEN NHAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30600360 PRIMARY 4 NOBEL PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE KIEN THANH BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30500239 PRIMARY 4 LE LAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VIET HOANG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30500401 PRIMARY 4 LY CONG UAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VINH KY BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30500226 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL VO VAN HOANG AN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30500233 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30500260 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN HOANG QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30994231 PRIMARY 4 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL THAI TAT THANG BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30400028 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THANH NAM BRONZE AWARD

1780 VIETNAM 30400029 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DAC NGHIA BRONZE AWARD



1780 MYANMAR 451155 PRIMARY 4 HAPPY GENUIS LEARNING CENTER YOE GONE MAUNG BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451193 PRIMARY 4 TR.NI MATH CLASS LINN PAPA KHING KYI CHIT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451199 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS THOON SHWE YE OO BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451204 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS ZWE YE HTET BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451206 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS AUNG KAUNG KHANT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451218 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE SAN MADI PHYO AUNG BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451238 PRIMARY 4 PMTC -MATHS CENTRE HTET MYAT NOE KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451250 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAINT CHUE THANZIN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451256 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HTET OO KO @ IVAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451262 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KAUNG SETT KYAW BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451275 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MIN BHONE MYAT HAN @ ANDREW BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451306 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS ZUNN CHIT EAIN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451317 PRIMARY 4 WSEC MYINGYAN MYAT BHONE THIT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451338 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS KHUN AUNG THIHA SOE BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451349 PRIMARY 4 SUPER GENIUS INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS & SCIENCES CENTRE SWE ZIN MYAT NOE BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451360 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE MAY CHAN MYAE THAR BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451369 PRIMARY 4 YARMANYA TASAUNG PRIVATE SCHOOL MIN THUTA SAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451371 PRIMARY 4 S.A.M PRIVATE SCHOOL KHANT NYAR HTUT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451381 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) YOON WATI SOE @ CRYSTAL BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451388 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/MISA YOON LAI MAY PHYU@RACHEL BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451434 PRIMARY 4 YTO MATHS CENTRE JUE JUE SAN BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451448 PRIMARY 4 AMM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAGWAY THAW ZIN MIN THANT BRONZE AWARD

1780 MYANMAR 451454 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) BHONE TAYZA BRONZE AWARD

1973 CANADA 500012 PRIMARY 4 CANADA GRACE HUANG BRONZE AWARD

1973 CANADA 500015 PRIMARY 4 CANADA VIDIT SHARMA BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 353040 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會長洲堂錦江小學 梁子朗 BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 350136 PRIMARY 4 保良局梁周順琴小學 范逸林 BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 357828 PRIMARY 4 天主教石鐘山紀念小學 張焯然 BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 356186 PRIMARY 4 聖公會田灣始南小學 張雅涵 BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 345676 PRIMARY 4 荃灣天主教小學 趙崇煒 BRONZE AWARD



1973 HONG KONG 354606 PRIMARY 4 軒尼詩道官立小學 李承僖 BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 358044 PRIMARY 4 靈糧堂秀德小學 王凱恩 BRONZE AWARD

1973 HONG KONG 348632 PRIMARY 4 順德聯誼總會胡少渠紀念小學 黃心瓏 BRONZE AWARD

1973 INDONESIA 100362 PRIMARY 4 SDIT AL FAHMI AKHDAN REIGA TUNASLY BRONZE AWARD

1973 INDONESIA 100370 PRIMARY 4 SD UNGGULAN HAMZANWADI ARKHAREGA NABIGH ESSADIO BRONZE AWARD

1973 INDONESIA 100391 PRIMARY 4 SD REGINA PACIS BOGOR JEVANTO LUCSON KURNIALIM BRONZE AWARD

1973 INDONESIA 100415 PRIMARY 4 SD KARANGTURI SHEENA CRUZ SANTOSO BRONZE AWARD

1973 INDONESIA 110348 PRIMARY 4 SD AL MABRUR ALULA FARZANA AYUNINDYA BRONZE AWARD

1973 INDONESIA 110382 PRIMARY 4 SD NOBLE ACADEMY JAKARTA GREGORY WINSTON CHIA BRONZE AWARD

1973 MACAU 200024 PRIMARY 4 聖若瑟五校中文部 楊浚昇 BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400428 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU AUNG KAUNG MYAT@ ERIC BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400436 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU AYE MYA KO BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400451 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK THUTA MYAT TUN BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400457 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK THOON MYAT HTAL BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400478 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAW ZAY SHINE BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400531 PRIMARY 4 SOE SAN (NAY PYI TAW) HEIN ZIN THANT BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400532 PRIMARY 4 NO.(2) BEHS, AUNG SAN THURIYA HLA THAUNG, MINGLADON AUNG LIN HTET BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 400544 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) MHUE THINZAR THEIN BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40866 PRIMARY 4 BRITISH SCHOOL MANILA LEONIE JESSICA CHAI BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40964 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL ZACKY BRECENIO BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40888 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MAXINE GIANNA CHUA BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40748 PRIMARY 4 MINDS THAT MATTER SCHOOL BEA MARTYNA AGUIRRE BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40761 PRIMARY 4 MINDS THAT MATTER SCHOOL CASEY JEWEL BARCINAS BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40816 PRIMARY 4 NATUMOLAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HEARTZEL BAIRAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40725 PRIMARY 4 ORO CHRISTIAN GRACE SCHOOL ALFRED EMMANUEL ORTIZ BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40791 PRIMARY 4 PAREF WESTBRIDGE SCHOOL - ILOILO ETHAN VON GENODIA BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40914 PRIMARY 4 PAREF WESTBRIDGE SCHOOL - ILOILO RAPHAEL AUGUSTINE ABONADO BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40903 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL PATRICIA CUAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40937 PRIMARY 4 SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CENTRAL 3 SHAYNE AUDREE POPA BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40781 PRIMARY 4 STA. MARIA CENTRAL SCHOOL SPED CENTER DWAYNE JURO TORIBIO BRONZE AWARD



1973 PHILIPPINES 40745 PRIMARY 4 SUAREZ CENTRAL SCHOOL ASHTON JOHN LUCOT BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40711 PRIMARY 4 SUNNY BROOKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADRIAN ACE PERADILLA BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40776 PRIMARY 4 TABACO NORTHWEST CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CURT VANCE DAEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40807 PRIMARY 4 VILLAMOR AIR BASE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL GERARD FRANCIS FLORIDA BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40953 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL NUVALI WENDY ZHENG BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40933 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN SEAN LIAM SO BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40949 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN TYRIC CIRE ANG BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40774 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN COLE JONATHAN DEE BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40871 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN LUCIO ALFRED CUA BRONZE AWARD

1973 PHILIPPINES 40932 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN SEAN DOMINIC SO BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5001514 PRIMARY 4 DARA ACADEMY NATPHASETH BOONPRARUK BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5001521 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION ANAHWINT THIENSIRIYAKANON BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5001539 PRIMARY 4 SARASAS WITAED BANGBON PHURITHAT LAORIAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5500312 PRIMARY 4
KASERSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL CENTER FOR EDUCATION

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
CHARAIRAD SUWANWILAIKUN BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5630755 PRIMARY 4 BANGPLEEPATTANASUKSALAI SCHOOL ARSA PRASERTKUL BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5510899 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION THEERATH KUNOPAKANPHAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5510904 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE KWANHATHAI SATTAYASAWAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5541191 PRIMARY 4 SAKULSUKSA THANAKIAT PROMPITAK BRONZE AWARD

1973 THAILAND 5571281 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN MUKDAHAN SCHOOL CHOSITA SATITSAOVAPARK BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30121011 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THANH DAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30118056 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA NGUYEN HOANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30144008 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG GIA KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30115249 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN VU BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30115243 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30287027 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30115221 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO LINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30131140 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DAO NGUYEN THAO NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30123012 PRIMARY 4 LUNG HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGUYEN NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992235 PRIMARY 4 XUAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU HOAI AN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30143026 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD



1973 VIETNAM 30143028 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30143030 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NONG THI ANH TU BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30125058 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN TRUNG TIN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30125050 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY HOANG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30228007 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM NGUYEN DINH MINH DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30222030 PRIMARY 4 DU HANG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30273013 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG NGOC HAI MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30104025 PRIMARY 4 VAN TIEN DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC THUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30174070 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30130100 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL VO MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30142049 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI NGOC MAI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30147029 PRIMARY 4 LY THUONG KIET PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHUONG CHI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30116011 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN MINH VIET BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30190061 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA NGAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30190052 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUY DUC BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30255001 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30220094 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THE TUONG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30246024 PRIMARY 4 TRANG CAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN GIA KY BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30149006 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL VO NGOC DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30171145 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DINH SON BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30171141 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30171096 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KHANH AN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30171099 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH THUC ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30236177 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUE ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30236210 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30236196 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN BAO KIEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30236233 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA VINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30165020 PRIMARY 4 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30298072 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH NGOC BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30298067 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HA LINH BRONZE AWARD



1973 VIETNAM 30140069 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THE BAO BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30166027 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA NGAN KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30166017 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOAI AN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30166034 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA VI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30217002 PRIMARY 4 HOANG VAN THU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRUC LINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30266004 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC TU BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289266 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CAM TU BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289233 PRIMARY 4 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN HAI ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289242 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN NGAN HA BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289229 PRIMARY 4 DANG LAM PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHUC KHANG AN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289244 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HOANG HAI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289267 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TUONG VI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30289268 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HUU PHUC VINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30290129 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG BAO MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30223087 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO NGUYEN TU UYEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30223066 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992819 PRIMARY 4 TAM HOP PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BINH NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30288052 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30288068 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH ANH TAI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30253020 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MAI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30253018 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THU HONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30279009 PRIMARY 4 THACH DA B PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU BAO THANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30309040 PRIMARY 4 HANOI ADELAIDE SCHOOL DAO VU ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30313029 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC DO MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30136010 PRIMARY 4 DAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN HUNG QUOC BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30291186 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THANH THUY BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30291164 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30291157 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI KHANH LAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30291188 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN BAO TRAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30291119 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG DUC ANH BRONZE AWARD



1973 VIETNAM 30176238 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30176266 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TA TUAN TU BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30176213 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30315187 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HA GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30315246 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THE SON BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30315252 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI THANH THUY BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30315191 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30315226 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30315251 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH THI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30107133 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TAN PHAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30107137 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH SON BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30238098 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30238113 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992326 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DIEU ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30268004 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN KHANH NAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30993014 PRIMARY 4 HONG HA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT VI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992589 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992598 PRIMARY 4 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG PHUC KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992631 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGOC MINH KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992267 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN TUNG ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992627 PRIMARY 4 PHU LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUY KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992634 PRIMARY 4 AN LAC 3 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992872 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOANG PHUC BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992255 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGOC QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992286 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHAM BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992738 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992761 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL LE PHAM BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992903 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH QUAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992984 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN CONG TRI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992998 PRIMARY 4 THANG LONG PRIMARY, MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL DUONG ANH TU BRONZE AWARD



1973 VIETNAM 30195011 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992416 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HOANG QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992510 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE GIA HAN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992547 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MANH NHAT HUY BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992666 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANH LAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992413 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMAI CHI BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992439 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRUNG DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30993016 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG PHUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TU VIEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30993038 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC PHUONG VY BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992293 PRIMARY 4 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO HONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992847 PRIMARY 4 ARCHIMEDES DONG ANH PRIMARY, MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL DUONG TRUONG PHAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992539 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HUY HOP BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992858 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI PHONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992420 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH CHUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992464 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUY DUONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992629 PRIMARY 4 KHAI QUANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA KHANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992632 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992675 PRIMARY 4 TAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGUYEN NGOC LINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992946 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992296 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY TIEN ANH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992485 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN HUE PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH DONG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30992906 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN LE QUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30993025 PRIMARY 4 DAO DUC B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG VINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30880368 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHAI AN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30880399 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VIET DUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30880408 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG XUAN DAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30880409 PRIMARY 4 PHENIKAA SCHOOL TRAN TAT DAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30880450 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN MINH BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30880468 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL GOLDEN RIVER NGUYEN PHUC AN NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30269062 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGOC NHI BRONZE AWARD



1973 VIETNAM 30269060 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THAI HOC 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30263126 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGUYEN HUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30263145 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC TAM BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30263144 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH SON BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30133013 PRIMARY 4 THIEN HO DUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HIEP GIA HUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30600329 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL VO THI NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30600362 PRIMARY 4 NGHI PHU 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH THAO BRONZE AWARD

1973 VIETNAM 30500225 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL HOANG DINH GIA AN BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 450953 PRIMARY 4 SHWE GONE SAN PRIVATE SCHOOL SAWMOE SATT MYO BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451134 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER CHIT SU LIN BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451140 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER MAY THU NANN HTET BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451177 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER EANT HTOO THIT BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451203 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS HEIN HTET AUNG BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451219 PRIMARY 4 MATHS Ó CLOCK KHIN YUPAR TUN BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451224 PRIMARY 4 GREAT NEXUS EDUCATION CENTRE YOON ME ME KHIN BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451258 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS JU K CHAN MYAE BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451278 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYAT BONE THEIN KHA BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451279 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYAT HMONE NATHAR BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451281 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYINT MO YATI BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451295 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THET HTET AYE BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451298 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THOON SU THAR(VICTORIA) BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451315 PRIMARY 4 TR. SWE'S MATHS CLASSES CHIT PHOO NGONE BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451324 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS MYAT NOE OO @ LAUREN BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451328 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS NANG NAY CHI MYO MYAT BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451332 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS NANG EAINT KHAM CHO BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451363 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE NYI THWAY BRONZE AWARD

1973 MYANMAR 451372 PRIMARY 4 S.A.M PRIVATE SCHOOL LIN LATT POE PHYU BRONZE AWARD

2187 CAMBODIA 190060 PRIMARY 4 AMERICAN INTERCON SCHOOL SRUN SAMRITHDY BRONZE AWARD

2187 CAMBODIA 190062 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CAMBODIA LIM RATTANAK BRONZE AWARD

2187 HONG KONG 354800 PRIMARY 4 將軍澳天主教小學 蕭子博 BRONZE AWARD



2187 HONG KONG 352246 PRIMARY 4 慈幼葉漢千禧小學 宗綽謙 BRONZE AWARD

2187 HONG KONG 352776 PRIMARY 4 慈幼葉漢千禧小學 盧偉霆 BRONZE AWARD

2187 HONG KONG 345744 PRIMARY 4 筲箕灣崇真學校 劉泓毅 BRONZE AWARD

2187 HONG KONG 354032 PRIMARY 4 聖博德學校 鍾昊熙 BRONZE AWARD

2187 HONG KONG 348630 PRIMARY 4 順德聯誼總會胡少渠紀念小學 唐銘添 BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDIA 2425058 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DHAIRYASH GUPTA BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDIA 2425065 PRIMARY 4 AUCKLAND HOUSE SCHOOL IRA GUPTA BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDONESIA 100361 PRIMARY 4 SAMPOERNA ACADEMY LAVENUE JAKARTA AISYAH ISVARAPUTRI BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDONESIA 100386 PRIMARY 4 SUNSHINE INTERCULTURAL EDUCATION MAKASSAR HANSEL NICHOLAS BISONO BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDONESIA 100410 PRIMARY 4 SD PLUS RAHMAT KEDIRI RAFARDHAN DANEESH MAHESWARA BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDONESIA 110366 PRIMARY 4 SD PEMBANGUNAN JAYA ELIJAH TIMOTHY BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDONESIA 110378 PRIMARY 4 LITTLE SUN SCHOOL GERRARD SALIM KAWIJAYA BRONZE AWARD

2187 INDONESIA 110392 PRIMARY 4 SD KATOLIK SANTA CLARA SURABAYA JOSEPH PIERRE BUDIONO BRONZE AWARD

2187 MALAYSIA 350066 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) CHONG HWA 3-JOHOR ANG CHE RAY BRONZE AWARD

2187 MALAYSIA 350067 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) SIN MIN A-KEDAH OOI ZHENG YANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400437 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU THAE SWAE NANDAR AUNG BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400448 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK THA PYAY PHOO SAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400461 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS BHONE MIN KHANT BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400515 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS NANG YUM LAY KHAM @ LOLA BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400516 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS NANG THOON THAW ZIN @ NORA BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400519 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER SU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NANG CHO THANZIN LIN BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 400528 PRIMARY 4 THAN LWIN PRIVATE SCHOOL PANN PWINT PHYU BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40946 PRIMARY 4 BARCELONA ACADEMY/CFAHOMESCHOOL TIARA KYLEE ESTONACTOC BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40894 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL MYRNA ASHLEY DE LA VEGA BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40722 PRIMARY 4 NOTRE DAME OF GREATER MANILA ALEXANDRE JEFFREI PAULINO BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40919 PRIMARY 4 SAN AGUSTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REIGN SCARLET CATANA BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40790 PRIMARY 4 SUAREZ CENTRAL SCHOOL ERWIN SHAWN ARBOLADURA BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40820 PRIMARY 4 SUAREZ CENTRAL SCHOOL HOPE EZEQUIEL MADRIO BRONZE AWARD

2187 PHILIPPINES 40793 PRIMARY 4 VERGONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EZREAL GREY PAGALAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5001506 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN RAYONG SCHOOL RUNGPHAT WACHIRASAKWONG BRONZE AWARD
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2187 THAILAND 5001520 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION ACHITA KATANYUKUL BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5001525 PRIMARY 4 PAN ASIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LIPDA CHALISARAPONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5001528 PRIMARY 4 PREAMPRACHAWATTANA NATDAPA WATTAKIECHAROEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5001533 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE PACHARA KULAPALANON BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5001536 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE THEERATHORN LARPCHAROENTAWEE BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5500339 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK CITY CAMPUS PREM CHANDAVIMOL BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5510890 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION NATNARAN PHROMPAENG BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5510908 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE PUNNATHORN CHAIYARAT BRONZE AWARD

2187 THAILAND 5521113 PRIMARY 4 BLOOMSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HATYAI THADIN LOYKULNANTA BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30121009 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THUC ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30118061 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA NGUYEN MINH TIEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30245007 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO HA BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30110010 PRIMARY 4 THACH XA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO LONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30144001 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN HUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30144011 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BINH MINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30200006 PRIMARY 4 THANG LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE LINH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992378 PRIMARY 4 VU XUAN THIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI QUOC BINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30115179 PRIMARY 4 YEN SO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TUE AN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992365 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG DONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992823 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH THAO NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30131147 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO KHAC TIEN THANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30143029 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LAM TRUONG SON BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30228009 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM DOAN BAO KHOI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30222025 PRIMARY 4 AN HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG MINH KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30273018 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THANH SON BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30192006 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL DAM KIEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30192012 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM ANH TAI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992525 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992849 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG AN PHAT BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30174074 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO KHANH BRONZE AWARD



2187 VIETNAM 30130114 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30142045 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH QUOC DAT BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30142050 PRIMARY 4 DONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30181010 PRIMARY 4 TOT DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU VIET HOA BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30135090 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHOI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30156009 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRUNG QUAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30156008 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NGOC QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30156004 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHI GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30159049 PRIMARY 4 GIA THUY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH NHAT BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30159043 PRIMARY 4 TAN LAP B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAM HOANG BACH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30255025 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL VU THE VINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30255020 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30255010 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LAM THIEN VU DANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30255004 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN THAI BAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30220107 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUOC TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH TIEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30220105 PRIMARY 4 HUNG DAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30220087 PRIMARY 4 TAN TRAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DAI DUONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30220084 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DUC CANH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30171104 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30171132 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM SON MINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30171102 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30171100 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30236195 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG GIA KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30236169 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN XUAN AN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30236183 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI CHI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30236199 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO LAM BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30298062 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI NHAT HA BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30140085 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG VU SON BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30140067 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH BACH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30166018 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG BAO AN BRONZE AWARD



2187 VIETNAM 30166023 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUY DUNG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30237027 PRIMARY 4 BAC BINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VU HAI DANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30237036 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC VIET BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30178002 PRIMARY 4 HUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI THU AN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30163021 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30292088 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LUONG NGUYEN MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30261022 PRIMARY 4 UY NO PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH TRUNG THANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30223068 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG MINH BAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992939 PRIMARY 4 TAM HOP PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG MINH THAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30318031 PRIMARY 4 DAI MO 3 PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN NGUYEN PHONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30288069 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC THUAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30288066 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA PHU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30313026 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC NGUYEN THANH AN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30308065 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DANG XUAN THI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30102023 PRIMARY 4 DONG HOI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30115181 PRIMARY 4 NGO TAT TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUNG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30270018 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN AN CHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL VI NGUYEN MINH TRIET BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30291140 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN ANH DUY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30291144 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL THAI NGOC HAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30291165 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30291149 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL LE DUC HUY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30305025 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SON TUNG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30315190 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA BAO CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30315244 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU QUAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30315261 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUANG VINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30315208 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VIEN KHANH HOANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30315258 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC TRI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30321008 PRIMARY 4 TO HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992453 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO DAC DUY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992502 PRIMARY 4 DICH VONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI MINH HA BRONZE AWARD



2187 VIETNAM 30992843 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HONG NHUNG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992532 PRIMARY 4 GIAP BAT PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH TAN HOANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992550 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRI PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO NHAT HUY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992915 PRIMARY 4 CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CONG TRUONG SON BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992506 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUY HANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992646 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN TRAN NGOC KHUE BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992815 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL HA PHUONG NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992914 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TU SON BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992284 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGUYEN DIEP ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992308 PRIMARY 4 CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU TRUONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992588 PRIMARY 4 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992637 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRIEU QUOC DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992794 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL VO HOANG KHA NGAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992881 PRIMARY 4 ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO MY PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992788 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM HO KIM NGAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992930 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL HOANG DUC THANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30993039 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHUONG VY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992337 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL TONG BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992463 PRIMARY 4 YEN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC ANH DUONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992567 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO NGUYEN GIA HUNG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992610 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUOC TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LAI LE HOANG KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30115182 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992371 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992399 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO NGOC QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992877 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30993011 PRIMARY 4 LANG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUONG UYEN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992273 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TRI ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992332 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TRANG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992721 PRIMARY 4 HOP CHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HIEN MINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992754 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO DUY NAM BRONZE AWARD



2187 VIETNAM 30992831 PRIMARY 4 THINH HAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRONG NHAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992879 PRIMARY 4 DONG TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL LE NGAN PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992325 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL SMART CITY NGUYEN TUAN ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992387 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992744 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA MY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992641 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH KHOI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30206049 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL HA THAO LINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30880440 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK THAN YEN LINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30880443 PRIMARY 4 AI MO B PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HONG MINH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30880482 PRIMARY 4 CHUC SON A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30263123 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH DUC BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30994219 PRIMARY 4 LONG THANH A PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN MINH THAI BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30133015 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH KIET BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30133019 PRIMARY 4 THU KHOA HUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30133023 PRIMARY 4 SONG BINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE THAO VY BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30992908 PRIMARY 4 LY TU TRONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HANH SAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30600320 PRIMARY 4 HOA SEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NGUYEN THAI AN BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30600079 PRIMARY 4 VIETKIDS PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG TU ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30600323 PRIMARY 4 SO 2 THI TRAN NONG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC ANH BRONZE AWARD

2187 VIETNAM 30600352 PRIMARY 4 NGHI PHU 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG THIEN NHAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451158 PRIMARY 4 EAGLE THU TA SHYAN BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451160 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER KYAL SIN THOON BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451162 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER MOE KAUNG ZAW SHAR BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451240 PRIMARY 4 PMTC -MATHS CENTRE OKE SOE THU BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451247 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS CHUE THANSIN KYAWWIN BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451248 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAIN SOE TAYZA BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451251 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAINT THADAR ZAW BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451273 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MAY HAN THI KO BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451310 PRIMARY 4 PRIME MATHS GARDEN (NIEC) KAUNG KHANT KO BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451344 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE SHIN THANT KYAW ZIN BRONZE AWARD



2187 MYANMAR 451386 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) LIN HTIN KYAW@ JAMES BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451391 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) MYA THWAY CHEL BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451393 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) SHWE PAN CHI BRONZE AWARD

2187 MYANMAR 451457 PRIMARY 4 MATHS GARDEN (MAGWAY) AMT THUTA MG BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400475 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS LINN LETT SHWE YEE BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400559 PRIMARY 4 TECK GHEE PRIMARY SCHOOL THOON NADI SU BRONZE AWARD

2374 AUSTRALIA 100005 PRIMARY 4 WA RUSSIAN SCHOOL YURA KUSTOV BRONZE AWARD

2374 CAMBODIA 190041 PRIMARY 4 WESTVIEW CAMBODIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL TAN UYMENG BRONZE AWARD

2374 CAMBODIA 190053 PRIMARY 4 KENT RIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SAMNANGNITH LYPOR BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 347634 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會基華小學（九龍塘） 韓舒晴 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 355088 PRIMARY 4 九龍塘官立小學 苑何予 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 347214 PRIMARY 4 南元朗官立小學 黃亮榕 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 347330 PRIMARY 4 石籬天主教小學 劉智康 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 345732 PRIMARY 4 筲箕灣崇真學校 李志銘 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 352264 PRIMARY 4 聖公會基榮小學 羅文富 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 356164 PRIMARY 4 聖公會奉基小學 陳家俊 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 355658 PRIMARY 4 聖公會奉基小學 黎倬圻 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 354744 PRIMARY 4 順德聯誼總會梁潔華小學 羅煒瓏 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 354944 PRIMARY 4 香港嘉諾撒學校 曾晴珮 BRONZE AWARD

2374 HONG KONG 356326 PRIMARY 4 香港教育工作者聯會黃楚標小學 區毅楊 BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDIA 2425070 PRIMARY 4 EURO SCHOOL AIROLI REYANSH RAVI HEDAU BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 100369 PRIMARY 4 EVFIA LAND SCHOOL ARCHIE VALERIAN SANJAYA BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 100390 PRIMARY 4 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL JEEVAN THEODORE BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 100398 PRIMARY 4 BINUS SCHOOL SERPONG KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 110343 PRIMARY 4 TZU CHI SCHOOL AARON JAMES CHOU BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 110347 PRIMARY 4 SD ROYAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL PALEMBANG ALDITO ATHALLAH AZHAR BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 110354 PRIMARY 4 SDN 1 KAMPUNGDALEM TULUNGAGUNG ASSYIFA ATSNI FATIMATUZ ZAHRA BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 110373 PRIMARY 4 SD DARMA YUDHA FIORENZO SONI BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 110397 PRIMARY 4 SEKOLAH CITRA KASIH SAMARINDA KENICHI CHARLIE GOTAMA BRONZE AWARD

2374 INDONESIA 110404 PRIMARY 4 STELLA GRACIA SCHOOL MAKASSAR MARC JONATHAN ENGRIWAN BRONZE AWARD



2374 INDONESIA 110431 PRIMARY 4 SDIT SMART KIDS SALMA NABILA BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400445 PRIMARY 4 SAYAR PAING PAING SWAN DANA HTET BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400509 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE APRIL NYEIN BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400510 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE THIRI THANZIN LIN LATT BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400518 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS HLYAN HTUT KHAUNG @ JUNE JUNE BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400560 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/ILBC MAY MYAT NOE KHAING BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 400565 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER NI MATH CLASS KHIN KHIT THET SAM BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40901 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE DAVAO UNIVERSITY - GRADE SCHOOL NICOLO EMYR FABILA BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40828 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL JAIME ANTONIO GABASA BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40912 PRIMARY 4 CHILDS ACADEMY, ROXAS CITY ,CAPIZ RAINE KRIZZTOV SANTACERA BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40849 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS JULIANNE LAYLA LIM BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40836 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY COLLEGE - PARANAQUE JAZLYN MARY ANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40716 PRIMARY 4 KAMUNING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AIREN NICOLE CANTONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40794 PRIMARY 4 MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY FARAH MADISON ONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40817 PRIMARY 4 MSA WHIZ KIDS ACADEMY INC. HELEINA REYNNE CATINTING BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40824 PRIMARY 4 ROCKFORT EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE INCORPORATED JABIN MYER TOONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40744 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL ARYA SAGE CHIU BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40811 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JUDE CATHOLIC SCHOOL HAILEY CHAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40908 PRIMARY 4 SAN JUAN CITY INTEGRATED SCHOOL PRINCE KYLE GAMBOA BRONZE AWARD

2374 PHILIPPINES 40861 PRIMARY 4 SPECIAL EDUCATION CENTER FOR THE GIFTED KIRK LUCAS PANGAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5001503 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN AMNATCHAROEN RATICHA MIKKATA BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5500304 PRIMARY 4 BANGKOK PATANA SCHOOL
ISABEL RAKNARA

THANAKORNDAMRONGSIRI
BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5500316 PRIMARY 4 KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM SWIST WATTANACHEWANOPAKORN BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5500320 PRIMARY 4 PRAMANDANIJJANUKROAH WORAPHOB TANAKOMCHAKORN BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5500337 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL THIRUT KAMNERDNGARM BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5510883 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION DOLLANUT KUAITES BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5510929 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE KANNAPHAT CHUTIPONGVIVATE BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5521114 PRIMARY 4 SAENGTHONG VITTHAYA PITCHAYA KANJANACHOTE BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5561246 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN LAMPANG KHELANGRAT ANUSORN SCHOOL NIPITPHON KAEWDOUNGTA BRONZE AWARD

2374 THAILAND 5581353 PRIMARY 4 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE TITAT NAKLAOR BRONZE AWARD



2374 VIETNAM 30109004 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI GIA HUY HOANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30245001 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NHU NGOC BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30115329 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30115242 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT SON BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30115237 PRIMARY 4 THANH TRI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH PHUC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992797 PRIMARY 4 TAY SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN SY NGHIEM BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30115240 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30131131 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL LE HOANG KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30131123 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30131117 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NONG THUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30131146 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH SON BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30273004 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NGOC HUONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992522 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30174077 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAI THAO NHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30174080 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI MINH PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30130101 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA CHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30130107 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TUAN KIET BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30130102 PRIMARY 4 QUANG MINH A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30116010 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DUC KHOI NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992755 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO KHANH NAM BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30159050 PRIMARY 4 PHAM VAN CHINH PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI BA THANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30159046 PRIMARY 4 NAM TRUNG YEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DINH KHOI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30255003 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM NGUYEN BAO BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30220080 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30250033 PRIMARY 4 AN DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THAO NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30246026 PRIMARY 4 TRANG CAT PRIMARY SCHOOL NG HOANG SON BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30149010 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN CHI KIEN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30171142 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HAI PHONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30171098 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH HOANG KHANH AN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30171135 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU DUONG NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD



2374 VIETNAM 30171136 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUONG DIEP MY BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30171139 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG NGOC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30236190 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH HIEU BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30236209 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUANG MINH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30236220 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TRUNG SON BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30236189 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGOC GIA HAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30140077 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU MINH KHIEM BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30257020 PRIMARY 4 HUNG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN LE MINH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30237026 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG CHAU ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30178003 PRIMARY 4 HUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN QUYNH AN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30243010 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VU BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30243013 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL VU DONG TRUNG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30292092 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON 5 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL VU HAI DANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30289238 PRIMARY 4 HUNG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE THUY DUONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30223072 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN LINH DAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30223063 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HA QUYNH ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30223064 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30288071 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH VINH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30253015 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN DIEP ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30309020 PRIMARY 4 HANOI ADELAIDE SCHOOL BACH THAI SON BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30311016 PRIMARY 4 DONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30291169 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30291143 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG THI BICH HANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30291116 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG QUOC AN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30291134 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VAN GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30176218 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI QUOC BAO BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30176229 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN DUC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30176244 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT LONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30176267 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TO DUONG TUAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30176256 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THAO NGUYEN BRONZE AWARD



2374 VIETNAM 30315193 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG THI QUYNH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30315241 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG DIEU PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30315185 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THUC ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30107136 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VIET QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30238104 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN MINH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992380 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHU BINH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992487 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA MINH DUC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992261 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU HONG NGOC ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992347 PRIMARY 4 DANG GIANG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU CHAU ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992774 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN NAM BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992834 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VU MINH NHAT BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992890 PRIMARY 4 BAN MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992417 PRIMARY 4 SENTIA SCHOOL VO KHANH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992527 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUOC HOA BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992780 PRIMARY 4 HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO THUY NGAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992306 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992488 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG DUC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992841 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TU NHI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992260 PRIMARY 4 PHU DIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL CHU HIEN ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992512 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VU GIA HAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992575 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THU HUONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992958 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGHIEM ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30206052 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL DINH VU ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992500 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HA BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992595 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL TANG NGUYEN KHANG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992652 PRIMARY 4 DANG HAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE HONG KIEN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992742 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG TRA MY BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992370 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU GIA BAO BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992640 PRIMARY 4 HOANG LIET PRIMARY SCHOOL NGU ANH KHOI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992757 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG NHAT NAM BRONZE AWARD



2374 VIETNAM 30992230 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THAO AN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992562 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THU HUYEN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992865 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO NGUYEN PHU BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992979 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL DO MINH TRI BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992685 PRIMARY 4 DAI DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN THUY LINH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992429 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH DIEP BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992607 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG NAM KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992882 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BICH PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30263136 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN NGOC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30263116 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUYEN ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30263117 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HUNG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30263124 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN ANH DUC BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30263135 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CONG NAM BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30281013 PRIMARY 4 KIM ANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH QUAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30992786 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA BAO NGAN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30600325 PRIMARY 4 DIEN BIEN 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI XUAN THIEN BAO BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30600474 PRIMARY 4 SO 1 THI TRAN NONG CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOANG THAO BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30600365 PRIMARY 4 TAN LAM HUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG THUY TIEN BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30500258 PRIMARY 4 LE LAI PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VAN BAO PHONG BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30500404 PRIMARY 4 NGO GIA TU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN HOANG ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

2374 VIETNAM 30500261 PRIMARY 4 THANH TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG HUU TAM BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 450955 PRIMARY 4 SHWE GONE SAN PRIVATE SCHOOL HTET MYAT WINT KYAW BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451143 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER PHYO PAING KO BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451183 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER PHYU THAE KYI BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451190 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU ANTT MIN THAW KHANT BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451207 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS PHYO KYI KYI OO BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451217 PRIMARY 4 PGEC-THONZE NAW LAURENCE HSET BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451221 PRIMARY 4 PRIME MATHS GARDEN (ELITE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL) HSU DEPAR AUNG BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451246 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS CHUE HAN HSU LWIN BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451257 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HTIN PAW KYAW SWAR OO BRONZE AWARD



2374 MYANMAR 451267 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS KYAW KHANT HTAL BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451284 PRIMARY 4 YANGON HOME SCHOOL OAK SOE AUNG BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451389 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) KAUNG SITHU KYAW BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451394 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) SU SU YADI BRONZE AWARD

2374 MYANMAR 451406 PRIMARY 4 PCEC PRIVATE MIDDLE SCHOOL (TAUNGOO)/LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE MIN MYAT NAY LA BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451157 PRIMARY 4 HAPPY GENUIS LEARNING CENTER SAN YATI NAING BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 358090 PRIMARY 4 九龍塘學校(小學部) 袁諾恩 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 354076 PRIMARY 4 九龍禮賢學校 歐陽晞 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 347226 PRIMARY 4 南元朗官立小學 連頌怡 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 353358 PRIMARY 4 天主教伍華小學 陳俊華 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 345768 PRIMARY 4 獻主會小學 區柱濠 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 349010 PRIMARY 4 福德學校 顏綽 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 345734 PRIMARY 4 筲箕灣崇真學校 黃芓喬 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 351390 PRIMARY 4 聖公會田灣始南小學 顧旻瑤 BRONZE AWARD

2555 HONG KONG 346970 PRIMARY 4 聖公會馬鞍山主風小學 藍心妤 BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDIA 2425071 PRIMARY 4 HILL SPRING INTERNATIONAL OHM SHAH BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 100408 PRIMARY 4 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 6 JAKAPERMAI
RADEN RORO ALISHA YURI

RIZQIARDIHATNO
BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 100409 PRIMARY 4 SDK 4 PENABUR JAKARTA RAFAEL MARULI DAVID BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 100414 PRIMARY 4 SD TUNAS KARYA 2 SALVATORE ALDRICH LIE TJAHJADI BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 110350 PRIMARY 4 CITA HATI EAST ANDREW SUGONDO BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 110365 PRIMARY 4 SDK SANTO YUSUP 2 ELEANOR CALLISTA KALIANDA BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 110414 PRIMARY 4 SD MUHAMMADIYAH PLUS BATAM MUHAMMAD NIZAM ABQORY BRONZE AWARD

2555 INDONESIA 110434 PRIMARY 4 SDIT LUQMAN AL HAKIM YOGYAKARTA SHEENAZ MUTIA ABIDAH BRONZE AWARD

2555 MALAYSIA 350068 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) DESA JAYA-SELANGOR KOH WOOI LIANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 MALAYSIA 350069 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) FOON YEW 2-JOHOR WONG YU HAN BRONZE AWARD

2555 MALAYSIA 350070 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) ST JAMES KOTA KINABALU-SABAH WOO HAO TIAN BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 400458 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK HTET SHWE EAIN BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 400462 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAINDRA SHIN THANT BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 400466 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS ELAINE CHOU BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 400520 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER SU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PYAE HMUE KHIN BRONZE AWARD



2555 MYANMAR 400521 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER SU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL YOON PO PO AUNG BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 400545 PRIMARY 4 VICTORY LAND EAIN CHUE MYAT THAR BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 400770 PRIMARY 4 NPS SU LATT TOE BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40757 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE ILOILO - SANTA MARIA CATHOLIC SCHOOL CAEDEN HENRIK ONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40862 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL KLEIN IGNATIUS DIMAPAWI BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40859 PRIMARY 4 CAMALIG NORTH CENTRAL SCHOOL KIEFFER ZAYN RED BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40938 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL SHEYN SUNSHINE BRIONES BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40818 PRIMARY 4 NAGA HOPE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL HILLARY KATE NOBLEZA BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40735 PRIMARY 4 SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGES ANDRES ANTONIO MAIGUE BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40848 PRIMARY 4 ST. JOHN’S INSTITUTE JULIA PENELOPE BARCELONA BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40916 PRIMARY 4 STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - BATANGAS RAYNSON SKYLER KATIGBAK BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40827 PRIMARY 4 SUAREZ CENTRAL SCHOOL JAED ALFREANAH OBINA BRONZE AWARD

2555 PHILIPPINES 40788 PRIMARY 4 TAGUIG INTEGRATED SCHOOL EMPRESS ANAIAH ZANDRA COBARRUBIAS BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5001507 PRIMARY 4 ANUBANCHUMCHONBANGBO SCHOOL
VUDHIPATTANA

JIRAWATTANANANTAKUL
BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5001545 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK CITY CAMPUS PUTTHIPONG TECHAIYA BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5500296 PRIMARY 4 AMNUAYSILPA SCHOOL KARAN PISUTTIKUNCHAI BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5500324 PRIMARY 4 RUAMRUDEE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MASTER BHASIT CHALITWONGPATANA BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5500340 PRIMARY 4 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL THONBURI PAWARIT THITITHANASARN BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5630750 PRIMARY 4 ANUBAN CHONBURI SCHOOL WATTIKORN APHARATTANACHAI BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5510874 PRIMARY 4 CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL ARMIN SAKSOPIN BRONZE AWARD

2555 THAILAND 5510892 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION PATTERA SANKAUW BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30320004 PRIMARY 4 NGO GIA TU PRIMARY SCHOOL TO GIA HAN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30320006 PRIMARY 4 NGO GIA TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY KHANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30121014 PRIMARY 4 PHU XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHAN BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30118053 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA TRAN CHI KIEN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30245008 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE GIA HUNG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30144018 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL DAO THIEN SON BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992359 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY BAO BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992893 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DAI QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30115198 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DIEP CHI BRONZE AWARD



2555 VIETNAM 30992513 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO HAN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30131118 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TAO KIEU ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30131119 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL HOANG CHI BAO BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30123014 PRIMARY 4 LUNG HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET NAM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30273010 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC HA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30273016 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL AN GIA PHUC BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30273008 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO KHANH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992561 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL VU GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30174084 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THI ANH TUYET BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30135100 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30135094 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI XUAN NAM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30190059 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GOLDMARK PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU MINH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30255023 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG BAO TRAN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30220111 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HOANG MINH VY BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30220090 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG ANH KHOA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30262018 PRIMARY 4 VINH THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BA PHUOC BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30262020 PRIMARY 4 VINH THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH THU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30149007 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGAN HA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30171103 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DANG MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30236182 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL LE TRAN NGAN CHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30236167 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KHANH AN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30236225 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI DUONG HA THU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30165021 PRIMARY 4 TU LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC DUY BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30298069 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30166022 PRIMARY 4 QUAT LUU PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY CUONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30119050 PRIMARY 4 NGO SI LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30237028 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THU HA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30289236 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VU MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30289263 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM VU MINH PHUONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30289254 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL HA KIEU XUAN MAI BRONZE AWARD



2555 VIETNAM 30223081 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL DO BAO NGOC BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30223074 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH KHANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30308051 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DAO DANG KHOA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30308068 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAM THANH TUNG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30219067 PRIMARY 4 HAI LUU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LE UYEN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30219065 PRIMARY 4 HAI LUU PRIMARY SCHOOL HAN VAN PHUC KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30270017 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN AN CHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL HA TUE NHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30311019 PRIMARY 4 DONG THAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH GIA HUY BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30291179 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL THAN DAI QUANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30291141 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL DONG THANH DAT BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30291193 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HUONG PHUONG VY BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30176253 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH NGAN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30176209 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL MAI QUANG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30315179 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG NGUYEN HAI ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30315189 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC BICH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30315229 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL HA MINH NGOC BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30315175 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN NGUYEN BINH AN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30315257 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL VU THAI THU TRANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30315214 PRIMARY 4 LIEN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHI KHIEM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30107111 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL DO LE BAO ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992715 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO NHAT MINH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30238119 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TUAN TAI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30238086 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUY ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30238089 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30238111 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH THAO NHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992294 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO HONG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992759 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE BAO NAM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992985 PRIMARY 4 NGHIA DO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BOI TRINH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992628 PRIMARY 4 TAY MO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DANG HUY KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992972 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LINH TRANG BRONZE AWARD



2555 VIETNAM 30992279 PRIMARY 4 KIM LIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG TU ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992874 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VIET PHUC BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992377 PRIMARY 4 PHUNG CHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC BICH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992649 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG DAC KIEN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30220095 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL LA HAI NAM BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992728 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU TUE MINH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992932 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN LAM THANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992986 PRIMARY 4 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TRONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992228 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG BAO AN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992355 PRIMARY 4 NGOC KHANH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN GIA BACH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992393 PRIMARY 4 CAT LINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM LUU BAO CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992943 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO THANH THAO BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30993000 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL HA TUAN TU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992252 PRIMARY 4 LE VAN TAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH HUU MINH AN BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30195010 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU TRUC LINH CHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992388 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992423 PRIMARY 4 HONG HA PRIMARY SCHOOL DO TRI CUONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992606 PRIMARY 4 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL DAI TRINH QUOC KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992612 PRIMARY 4 ALPHA SCHOOL NGO NAM KHANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992855 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN CHAN PHONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992945 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH THAO BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30994175 PRIMARY 4 LA THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO BAO CHAU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992419 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI B PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HOANG PHUONG CHI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992753 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGUYEN LE NA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992961 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI HOAI THU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30993015 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KHAC LONG VI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992280 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL HO VO MINH ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992290 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL LUU NGUYEN HOANG ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992533 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VIET XUAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE HOANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30992778 PRIMARY 4 BILL GATES SCHOOL VU HOANG NAM BRONZE AWARD



2555 VIETNAM 30206043 PRIMARY 4 HANOI STAR SCHOOL NGO HA ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30880406 PRIMARY 4 ME TRI PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TIEN DAT BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30295111 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KHANH GIANG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30295105 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VY ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30263119 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HA ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30263127 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM CONG KHANH HUNG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30263121 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO HUU CONG BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30114025 PRIMARY 4 CHU VAN AN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BUI THAI HOA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30600321 PRIMARY 4 NGHI PHU 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL HO THI KIM ANH BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30600340 PRIMARY 4 NGHI THU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG QUANG KHAI BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30600364 PRIMARY 4 VIETKIDS PRIMARY SCHOOL DAM THI ANH THU BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30500259 PRIMARY 4 DOAN THI DIEM PRIMARY SCHOOL VO HOAI HUY PHUC BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30500243 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE VINH KHOA BRONZE AWARD

2555 VIETNAM 30500246 PRIMARY 4 TRAN QUOC TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN XUAN MINH BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451137 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER KHANT HTOO CHUN BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451149 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHT KIDS KYAUKSE KHUN YATI PHYOE BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451151 PRIMARY 4 HAPPY GENUIS LEARNING CENTER/ILBC THUN THET HMUE NAING BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451164 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER EANT BHONE MYAT HTOO BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451185 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER NAY HTOO NAUNG BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451220 PRIMARY 4 PRIME MATHS GARDEN (DAGON 1) ARIA EAINT CHU KO BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451236 PRIMARY 4 PMTC -MATHS CENTRE KAUNG KHANT ZAY BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451253 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HNIN EAINDRA WIN BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451300 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THU KHA CHAN SETT BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451304 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS YOON SHWE YEE KYAW BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451331 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS HEIN WAI YAN @ JUSTIN BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451346 PRIMARY 4 SUPER GENIUS INTERNATIONAL MATHEMATICS & SCIENCES CENTRE YE KO KHAING BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451364 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE THANT BHONE TAYZAR BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451370 PRIMARY 4 S.A.M PRIVATE SCHOOL LIN MYAE THAR BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451374 PRIMARY 4 B.E.M.S (PHA AUK) MOE HSAN YADI BRONZE AWARD

2555 MYANMAR 451411 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE HPONE THAINKHA BRONZE AWARD



2555 MYANMAR 451415 PRIMARY 4 LIGHT MATHEMATICS CENTRE KHIN PYAE SONE BRONZE AWARD

2731 CAMBODIA 190045 PRIMARY 4 PAMA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SARITH VICHETRA MERIT AWARD

2731 CAMBODIA 190047 PRIMARY 4 HOME OF ENGLISH LY YOUHAN MERIT AWARD

2731 CAMBODIA 190051 PRIMARY 4 WESTERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PHEAKDEY MADONA MERIT AWARD

2731 CAMBODIA 190057 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH SOK HENG HUOT MERIT AWARD

2731 CANADA 500058 PRIMARY 4 CANADA ARISHA GAUR MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 353940 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會基慧小學(馬灣) 劉芷妤 MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 357990 PRIMARY 4 中華基督教會基華小學 鄺沛文 MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 351026 PRIMARY 4 佐敦谷聖若瑟天主教小學 李傲琛 MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 346920 PRIMARY 4 保良局王賜豪(田心谷)小學 李浩然 MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 351864 PRIMARY 4 元朗朗屏邨惠州學校 王煒竣 MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 347334 PRIMARY 4 石籬天主教小學 容慶華 MERIT AWARD

2731 HONG KONG 350698 PRIMARY 4 聖類斯中學（小學部） 趙逸倫 MERIT AWARD

2731 INDIA 2425062 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SATVIK SANGTANI MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 100367 PRIMARY 4 SD AL KAUTSAR TEMANGGUNG ANANTACETTA REUGRA ABIRAYA MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 100377 PRIMARY 4 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL EDWARD SUN MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 100404 PRIMARY 4 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL MICHIKO EFENSIA THU MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 110355 PRIMARY 4 SD BINA ANAK SHOLEH ASYRAF ZAIDAN CHAKIM MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 110387 PRIMARY 4 SURABAYA GRAMMAR SCHOOL JASON YUWONO JOE MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 110388 PRIMARY 4 SD KATOLIK SANTA MARIA PARE JAYDEN LORENZO PRASETYA MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 110399 PRIMARY 4 SDK SANTA THERESIA KENZO GIOVANNI HARIJONO MERIT AWARD

2731 INDONESIA 110424 PRIMARY 4 SD DARUL HIKAM RAMADHANYR RENE MERIT AWARD

2731 JORDAN 183301 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL HASHIM FUAD HORANI MERIT AWARD

2731 MALAYSIA 350071 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) KWANG HWA BUTTERWORTH-PENANG YEOH ZHI LING MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 400484 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS PYAE PHYO PAING MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 400537 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE MAY PHOO ZAW MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 400550 PRIMARY 4 VICTORY LAND PO PO THAE CHO MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40915 PRIMARY 4 BARANGHAWON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RAPHAELA GRACE TONIZA MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40771 PRIMARY 4 CHILDS ACADEMY, ROXAS CITY ,CAPIZ CHRISTOFFER JUN BERMEJO MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40743 PRIMARY 4 COLEGIO SAN AGUSTIN - BIÑAN ARTUS QUINN AYERS MERIT AWARD



2731 PHILIPPINES 40839 PRIMARY 4 LEGARDA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JENLYN ERLENA PASCUA MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40940 PRIMARY 4 MINDS THAT MATTER SCHOOL SOFIA CHLOE MALATE MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40797 PRIMARY 4 ROSEVALE SCHOOL - CAGAYAN DE ORO FRANCESCA ELYSE GEROY MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40724 PRIMARY 4 SAN BEDA COLLEGE ALABANG ALFONZO RAPHAEL REFERENTE MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40733 PRIMARY 4
SAN FRANCISCO PILOT CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WITH SPED LEARNING

CENTER
ANDRE ISAAC BUSICO MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40957 PRIMARY 4 ST. CARMEN SALLES SCHOOL CAVITE WILLIAM III BALAY MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40895 PRIMARY 4 SUAREZ CENTRAL SCHOOL NATHALIA YSABELLE MAASIM MERIT AWARD

2731 PHILIPPINES 40783 PRIMARY 4 XAVIER SCHOOL NUVALI EHRRI SAMOEL DIMAYUGA MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5001515 PRIMARY 4 DLTS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL THARATIP THEINKAPRASIT MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5001531 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE ATIWIT PINKAEW MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5001543 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KEWALIN NAVASATTHAWORN MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5001544 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KHANARUT PRASOMTHONG MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500303 PRIMARY 4 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE SETTAPAT SRICHONGCHAI MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500313 PRIMARY 4
KASERSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL CENTER FOR EDUCATION

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
THANWARAT BOONCHUAY MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500314 PRIMARY 4 KASETSART UNIVERSITY LABORATORY SCHOOL NAPHATTHARANAN THUPTHEP MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500323 PRIMARY 4 REGENT'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PACHARA BOONCHANAWIWAT MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500326 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE CHARLES TEEKHASAENEE MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500330 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JOSEPH CONVENT SCHOOL LALINRATA PREECHAMANOMAI MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5500338 PRIMARY 4 SHREWSBURY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL WILLIAM AUER MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5630753 PRIMARY 4 ASSUMPTION SAMUTPRAKARN SCHOOL YOSSAPONG SUKNIN MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5510881 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION BHAKORN GLOMWIT MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5510885 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION JARUWIT BUAKHUNNEN MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5510896 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION PRAPAWARIN JARIKPAKORN MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5510897 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION SUPASIRI CHOOYANG MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5531138 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NONTHABURI (ICSN) SHINNAWIN SHIN MERIT AWARD

2731 THAILAND 5581352 PRIMARY 4 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE JIN SOOKDHIS MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30303001 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA TRAN DIEP ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30144009 PRIMARY 4 DAI TU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN ANH KHOI MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992582 PRIMARY 4 PHUC LOI PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN NGUYEN KHANG MERIT AWARD



2731 VIETNAM 30115225 PRIMARY 4 VAN BAO PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUANG MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30131135 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TRUONG DUY KIEN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992969 PRIMARY 4 XUAN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC THIEN TRANG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30189001 PRIMARY 4 KIM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DO PHUONG ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30143027 PRIMARY 4 THAI SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VAN MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30228010 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHTON COLLEGE VIETNAM HUI KING CHUNG KINGSON MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30222031 PRIMARY 4 VO THI SAU PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HUU ANH QUAN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30222023 PRIMARY 4 DU HANG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUC HUY MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992768 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU NAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992860 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN VU NAM PHONG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992758 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG THE NAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30215009 PRIMARY 4 PHUONG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN PHUC BAO NAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30255002 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI NGUYET ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30255016 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL PHAN NGUYEN BAO NGOC MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30255021 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DAO DUC THINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30220082 PRIMARY 4 ANH DUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHAN ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992341 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN TRI PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUANG ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30262012 PRIMARY 4 VINH THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRI DUNG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30149013 PRIMARY 4 TRANG VIET A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU KHOI NGUYEN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30171126 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL GIANG TU LINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30171133 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM TUAN MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30171138 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN NAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30236197 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI TRUC LAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30236181 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN DU PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI DIEP CHI MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30298075 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NHAT PHUONG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30298065 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC CHI KIEN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30237035 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHANH TRUNG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30289251 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM PHUONG LIEN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30290116 PRIMARY 4 ISAAC NEWTON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUY ANH DUC MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30114031 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TO PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI ANH TU MERIT AWARD



2731 VIETNAM 30313036 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC NGUYEN MINH QUAN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30313031 PRIMARY 4 NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL VINH PHUC NGUYEN TUNG LAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30294006 PRIMARY 4 TAN THOI DAI PRIMARY SCHOOL VU QUANG MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30270011 PRIMARY 4 THI TRAN AN CHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL HA MINH CHAU MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30176249 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL VUONG BINH MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30176242 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL TANG XUAN LAM MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30107122 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO HAN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30238106 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL VU HONG MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30238120 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY THANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30238121 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM CAO MINH THAO MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992366 PRIMARY 4 VO TRUONG TOAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TANG NGUYEN QUOC BAO MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992346 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL VU BAO ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992400 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG B PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH NGUYEN KHANH CHI MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992391 PRIMARY 4 XUAN LA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THI MINH CHAU MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992731 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM THIEN MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30993003 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAMMINH TUAN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992354 PRIMARY 4 MAYA SCHOOL DANG DINH BACH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992793 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MAI KIM NGAN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992889 PRIMARY 4 DANG LAM PRIMARY SCHOOL HOANG MINH QUANG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992418 PRIMARY 4 MAU LUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL VO THI KHANH CHI MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992434 PRIMARY 4 THAI THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG NGOC DIEP MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992846 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN VAN TROI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DIEU LUAN PHAP MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992422 PRIMARY 4 NAM THANH CONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NHU CUONG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992571 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUOC HUNG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992699 PRIMARY 4 AN DUONG VUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG THANH MAI MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992248 PRIMARY 4 LINH NAM PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN DANG BAO AN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992468 PRIMARY 4 TICH SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC DUONG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30992781 PRIMARY 4 XUAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THAO NGAN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30880429 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN BAO KHANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30295096 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL HA HOAI AN MERIT AWARD



2731 VIETNAM 30295112 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY HOANG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30263147 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DUONG HOANG THANH UYEN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30263130 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM DUC KIEN MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30263118 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN VU ANH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30263129 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO NGUYEN DANG KHOA MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30133018 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC MAI PHUONG MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30133016 PRIMARY 4 THIEN HO DUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL LE KHAI MINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30312019 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON - QUYET THANG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN THIEN THU MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30600363 PRIMARY 4 KY LONG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC PHUONG THAO MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30500268 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL DANG QUANG VINH MERIT AWARD

2731 VIETNAM 30500269 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VUONG PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH VU MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451159 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER AUNG HEIN THANT MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451161 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER HSU MYAT NOE MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451280 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MYAT THADAR KHAING MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451289 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SHWEWUTT HLWAR CHO MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451302 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS YE YINT HPONE MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451337 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS PAING PHYO KHANT MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451395 PRIMARY 4 MARVELLOUS KIDS CENTER KAUNG HTUT SI THU MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451425 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU SI THAR HLAING MERIT AWARD

2731 MYANMAR 451430 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/NIEC PHONE ARKAR KHANT MERIT AWARD

2869 AUSTRALIA 100003 PRIMARY 4 WA RUSSIAN SCHOOL LISA ZHOROVA MERIT AWARD

2869 CAMBODIA 190048 PRIMARY 4 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH VIEN SHIKANGKEONORAKSEY MERIT AWARD

2869 CAMBODIA 190054 PRIMARY 4 WESTERN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MOEURN RITHYPISETH MERIT AWARD

2869 CAMBODIA 190055 PRIMARY 4 GOLDEN BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PHNOM PENH SRIEN RATANAK PANHABOTH MERIT AWARD

2869 CAMBODIA 190056 PRIMARY 4 TRUE VISIONS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CAMBODIA SEAN SOKPUTHIRA MERIT AWARD

2869 HONG KONG 356342 PRIMARY 4 九龍塘學校 龐駿一 MERIT AWARD

2869 HONG KONG 352374 PRIMARY 4 旅港開平商會學校 庄梓松 MERIT AWARD

2869 HONG KONG 352034 PRIMARY 4 香海正覺蓮社佛教正慧小學 黃偲恒 MERIT AWARD

2869 HONG KONG 345794 PRIMARY 4 香港紅卍字會屯門卍慈小學 張偉浠 MERIT AWARD

2869 HONG KONG 351514 PRIMARY 4 鳳溪創新小學 廖一悠 MERIT AWARD



2869 INDIA 2425057 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DEVYANK GUPTA MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 100365 PRIMARY 4 SAMPOERNA ACADEMY JAKARTA ALINE SOPHIA ONG MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 100382 PRIMARY 4 WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL FELIZIO LIM MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 100387 PRIMARY 4 TZU CHI SCHOOL HARVEY ANDREW MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110351 PRIMARY 4 SD ISLAM AL AZHAR 9 KEMANG PRATAMA ARJUNA BHAGAWANTA SUJARWO MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110368 PRIMARY 4 SDN BINSUS ERSYA NAIFA REVANI MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110419 PRIMARY 4 SDK SANTO FRANSISKUS ASSISI SAMARINDA ORVILIA HEVELYNTA GINTING MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110428 PRIMARY 4 SD BUDI BAKTI REYNARD ARYASATYA RUSLIM MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110430 PRIMARY 4 SD ISLAM AL-AZHAR CAIRO PALEMBANG SALIMAH AZKIYAH MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110432 PRIMARY 4 SD KRISTEN GLORIA 2 SUKOMANUNGGAL SURABAYA SAMUEL PRINCE GUNAWAN MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110440 PRIMARY 4 SD KHADIJAH 3 SURABAYA UNGGUL DOCTORRIZQ HERLAMBANG MERIT AWARD

2869 INDONESIA 110442 PRIMARY 4 SURABAYA GRAMMAR SCHOOL YANSEN WINARIO MERIT AWARD

2869 JORDAN 183317 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL KARIM ABDALNASSER AHMAD SWAITTI MERIT AWARD

2869 MALAYSIA 350072 PRIMARY 4 NORTHERN LIGHT PRIVATE SCHOOL-PENANG AIDEN NEOH LEQIAN MERIT AWARD

2869 MALAYSIA 350073 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) CHUNG SHAN-PENANG WONG TZE QING MERIT AWARD

2869 MALAYSIA 350074 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) SAN YUK-SELANGOR CHONG YEW YANG MERIT AWARD

2869 MALAYSIA 350075 PRIMARY 4 SJK (C) TAMAN RASHNA-SELANGOR KHOO ZHE XUAN MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 400453 PRIMARY 4 MATHS O' CLOCK AKARI KO MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 400513 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE MAY PHONE KHIT MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 400514 PRIMARY 4 TAUNGGYI MATHS OLYMPIAD CLASS HSU LAE NANDAR MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 400526 PRIMARY 4 EVERGREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL MIN THU HTET MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 400555 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/IIP THIHA WINT HTIKE MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 400558 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/FURTURE KIDZ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HSU LABT MOE THU MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40942 PRIMARY 4 ASSUMPTION ANTIPOLO SOPHIA ISABELLE INUMERABLE MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 42858 PRIMARY 4 AURORA A. QUEZON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - MANILA PHILIP ALDINE FULLANTE MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40960 PRIMARY 4 DIEGO MOJICA MEMORIAL SCHOOL YOHAN LIAM BRITANICO MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40873 PRIMARY 4 DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF CALAPAN MA. ALTHEA CHRISTA ABEL MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40762 PRIMARY 4 GRACE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE CASEY SIMON TAN MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40760 PRIMARY 4 MINDS THAT MATTER SCHOOL CARL CEDRIC OROZCO MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40759 PRIMARY 4 OUR LADY OF THE HOLY ROSARY SCHOOL GENERAL TRIAS CAITLIN MARGARET BUETA MERIT AWARD



2869 PHILIPPINES 40975 PRIMARY 4 PAREF SOUTHCREST SCHOOL ZURI BEATRICE GOCHANGCO MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40796 PRIMARY 4 PINAGLABANAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FRANCES CLAIRE ASUNCION MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40889 PRIMARY 4 PROJECT 6 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MAXINNE GOJO CRUZ MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40973 PRIMARY 4 ST. MARY'S ACADEMY PASAY CITY ZOE MALAYA ORTIGUERO MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40753 PRIMARY 4 UNIVERSITY OF SAINT ANTHONY BORGE DEVONNE ORCIGA MERIT AWARD

2869 PHILIPPINES 40746 PRIMARY 4 UNO HIGH SCHOOL AUDRI SHANE LIM MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5510876 PRIMARY 4 CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL PINGNAPUD POUNGDET MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5510894 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION PERACHAYA RATTANASILA MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5510895 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION PHUWASIT YATANO MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5510906 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE PICHTHICHA PROMCHAN MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5510912 PRIMARY 4 WICHAI WITTAYA RATTHAWARIN DIEWWILAI MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5531139 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL NONTHABURI (ICSN) THUNYATHORN KATTINANON MERIT AWARD

2869 THAILAND 5541192 PRIMARY 4
THE DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL OF NAKHON RATCHASIMA RAJABHAT

UNIVERSITY
PIMMADA SIMAROJANAKUL MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30205001 PRIMARY 4 MINH KHAI A PRIMARY SCHOOL TRINH MINH ANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30118057 PRIMARY 4 VINSCHOOL IMPERIA PHAM VU BAO NGOC MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30131142 PRIMARY 4 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHOI NGUYEN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30125051 PRIMARY 4 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN GIA HUY MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30273019 PRIMARY 4 DINH TIEN HOANG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TRAN THANH THAO MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992404 PRIMARY 4 TIEN PHONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HA KHANH CHI MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30174071 PRIMARY 4 KHANH VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TONG QUANG DAI MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30179002 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC AN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30135086 PRIMARY 4 KHUONG THUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGO BAO HAN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30259020 PRIMARY 4 HA KHAU PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BAO KHANG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30159047 PRIMARY 4 DICH VONG A PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAN TRUNG KIEN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30255018 PRIMARY 4 DONG HAI 2 PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN UYEN NHI MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30220098 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THI MINH KHAI PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NHAT NAM MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30263114 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO ANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30220089 PRIMARY 4 NGUYEN THUONG HIEN PRIMARY SCHOOL DO VAN HA MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30262013 PRIMARY 4 VINH THINH PRIMARY SCHOOL DAM ANH DUY MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30246023 PRIMARY 4 TRANG CAT PRIMARY SCHOOL LE VU ANH KHOA MERIT AWARD



2869 VIETNAM 30246020 PRIMARY 4 TRANG CAT PRIMARY SCHOOL TO HUY AN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30246022 PRIMARY 4 TRANG CAT PRIMARY SCHOOL CAO HAI DANG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30246025 PRIMARY 4 TRANG CAT PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM QUOC BAO NAM MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30171106 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TRUNG DUNG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30171127 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL LE QUY LINH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30171137 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG CUONG BAO NAM MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30171134 PRIMARY 4 BE VAN DAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN BINH MINH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30322029 PRIMARY 4 AN HOA PRIMARY SCHOOL HO QUANG HUY MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30119051 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH TUNG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30237034 PRIMARY 4 HOP LY PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN QUYNH NGAN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30178006 PRIMARY 4 HUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH CHAU MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30178011 PRIMARY 4 HUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN THU PHUONG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30178012 PRIMARY 4 HUONG SON PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI THANH QUANG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30289249 PRIMARY 4 CAT BI PRIMARY SCHOOL DOAN PHUONG LAN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992630 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL TRUONG NAM KHANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30288067 PRIMARY 4 NHAT TAN PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN MINH PHUC MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30308063 PRIMARY 4 HOP HOA PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DANG PHUONG THAO MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30291132 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA BAO MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30291133 PRIMARY 4 NUI DEO PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN GIA BAO MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30176232 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2A PRIMARY SCHOOL DINH QUANG MINH HIEU MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30305018 PRIMARY 4 DOAN KHUE PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG TUAN DAT MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30107139 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM NGUYEN VU MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30238091 PRIMARY 4 CO NHUE 2B PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHUONG DUY MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992708 PRIMARY 4 LOMONOXOP PRIMARY SCHOOL HA TUE MINH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992977 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN QUYNH TRAM MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992421 PRIMARY 4 XUAN PHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH CONG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992804 PRIMARY 4 DEN LU PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN THANH NGOC MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992983 PRIMARY 4 LE HONG PHONG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN MINH TRI MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992857 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MINH PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY PHONG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992840 PRIMARY 4 TAY TUU A PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KIM THAO NHI MERIT AWARD



2869 VIETNAM 30993009 PRIMARY 4 DONG THANH PRIMARY SCHOOL DO THAO UYEN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992329 PRIMARY 4 TAM DONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM KIM ANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992883 PRIMARY 4 NGO QUYEN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN NGOC KHANH PHUONG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30223089 PRIMARY 4 MY DINH 1 PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DAC KHAC VY MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992573 PRIMARY 4 HOANG MAI PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN TUAN HUNG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992622 PRIMARY 4 VAN CHUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO KHANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992723 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN HUU ANH MINH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992892 PRIMARY 4 DONG DA PRIMARY SCHOOL PHUNG NHAT QUANG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992249 PRIMARY 4 TAN DINH PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN NGOC THIEN AN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30992931 PRIMARY 4 LIEN MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BA THANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30295118 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL LUONG TRA MY MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30295099 PRIMARY 4 DONG NGAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL DANG CHAU ANH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30263132 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN TUAN LINH MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30263131 PRIMARY 4 TRUNG VAN PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN KHAC TUAN KIET MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30133021 PRIMARY 4 LE QUY DON PRIMARY SCHOOL PHAM BAO TRAN MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30600332 PRIMARY 4 HA HUY TAP 2 PRIMARY SCHOOL BUI NGUYEN TIEN DAT MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30600336 PRIMARY 4 VIETKIDS PRIMARY SCHOOL LE MINH HOANG MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30114030 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC TRI MERIT AWARD

2869 VIETNAM 30500232 PRIMARY 4 QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL TRAN PHUC VAN ANH MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 450954 PRIMARY 4 SHWE GONE SAN PRIVATE SCHOOL MAY THU HEIN HTIKE MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451142 PRIMARY 4 AUNG PWEL WIN MATHEMATICS TRAINING CENTER NYAN HPONE KHANT MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451150 PRIMARY 4 BRIGHT KIDS KYAUKSE HSU SHWE YEE HTET MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451175 PRIMARY 4 ENDLESS JOY (E.J) MATHS CENTER HTUT KHAUNG SOE MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451209 PRIMARY 4 TR THET THET MAR PHYO THIRI KHAING MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451211 PRIMARY 4 PGEC-THONZE MYA YEE LWIN MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451214 PRIMARY 4 PGEC-THONZE NAW KHIT SU THIT MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451225 PRIMARY 4 GREAT NEXUS EDUCATION CENTRE HLA WIN AUNG MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451234 PRIMARY 4 MAGIC EYE THAW DAR SAN LYNN MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451249 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS EAINDRA MYAT MAUNG MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451252 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HEIN HTET KO KO MERIT AWARD



2869 MYANMAR 451272 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS MAY BHONE PYAE THAW MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451286 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SAI KAUNG MYAT SOE MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451288 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SHOON LATT MYINTMO MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451290 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SI THU MORE MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451366 PRIMARY 4 MAC MAY MYAT THANT MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451368 PRIMARY 4 VA LEARNING CENTRE LIN LATT WINT WAH MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451380 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER DAVID MATH CLASS (MANDALAY) AUNG WAI YAN HEIN @ AUSTIN MERIT AWARD

2869 MYANMAR 451409 PRIMARY 4 LIFE EDUCATION/NYEIN CHAN YAE PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL (TAUNGOO) BHONE PYAE SONE OO MERIT AWARD

3007 CAMBODIA 190061 PRIMARY 4 CIA FIRST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KOLA SOVANSTELLA MERIT AWARD

3007 HONG KONG 351808 PRIMARY 4 聖愛德華天主教小學 黃俊恒 MERIT AWARD

3007 INDIA 2425061 PRIMARY 4 JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL RIAAN BISWAL MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 100359 PRIMARY 4 SD INTEGRAL HIDAYATULLAH PROBOLINGGO AHMADWIRA ARDANI MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 100371 PRIMARY 4 SIS KELAPA GADING AURORA MADISON MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110345 PRIMARY 4 ROYAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL AISYAH SALSABILA PUTRI MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110367 PRIMARY 4 BUONA CITA EMMA FELICITY CHANDRA MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110371 PRIMARY 4 SD MUHAMMADIYAH PLUS BATAM FAKHRI WILDAN AS-SIDDIQ NASUTIO MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110394 PRIMARY 4 SD UNGGULAN AL YA’LU KANAKA AL ALIIM MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110395 PRIMARY 4 SD KR MASA DEPAN CERAH KAREN APRIL GUNAWAN MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110426 PRIMARY 4 SD LENTERA HARAPAN KUPANG REIMAR JESMAYERT TAMENO MERIT AWARD

3007 INDONESIA 110429 PRIMARY 4 HBICS BALIKPAPAN RUSSELL XAVIER JOAQUIN KAPARANG MERIT AWARD

3007 JORDAN 183306 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATORY SCHOOL SARA MA'EN ALBARQAWI MERIT AWARD

3007 JORDAN 183309 PRIMARY 4 ROSARY SISTERS SCHOOL AQABA
RASHED IBRAHIM MOHAMMAD AL

SHBEILAT
MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400431 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU KHUN SAN LIN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400476 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS HTET HMUE SAN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400486 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS SHWE HMONE NATHAR KYU MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400500 PRIMARY 4 STARS OF THE FUTURE OLYMPIAD CENTRE KHANT TIKYI KHAING MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400530 PRIMARY 4 BEHS (2) MINGALADON HAN SITT THWAY MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400549 PRIMARY 4 VICTORY LAND HTOO KYAWT KYAWT MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400551 PRIMARY 4 VICTORY LAND ZAY YAN HEIN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 400557 PRIMARY 4 MATHS FOR YOU/EDUSN INTERNATIONAL DIGITAL SCHOOL SAI BHONE MIN KHANT @LUCAS MERIT AWARD



3007 PHILIPPINES 40954 PRIMARY 4 ATENEO DE MANILA - GRADE SCHOOL WESLEY GARRET LOZADA MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40844 PRIMARY 4 BABAG II ELEMENTARY SCHOOL JHON CEDRICK DUAY MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40956 PRIMARY 4 BLESSED LIGHTS INTERNATIONAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY WILLENA ABRIOL MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40708 PRIMARY 4 COLEGIO SAN AGUSTIN - MAKATI AADVIK KAPOOR MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40719 PRIMARY 4 GOA CENTRAL SCHOOL ALDRINE JR. CAMU MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40971 PRIMARY 4 HOPE CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL ZILING XU MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40812 PRIMARY 4 IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY COLLEGE - PARANAQUE HAILEY ZARIA CARDENAS MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40951 PRIMARY 4 RINCONADA ALLIED CULTURAL SCHOOL FOUNDATION, INC. VERNIECE ASHLEIGH NOELLE ORBON MERIT AWARD

3007 PHILIPPINES 40734 PRIMARY 4 STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - MALARAYAT ANDREA THERESE MALAKI MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5001509 PRIMARY 4 CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL PANWALAI CHANHOM MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5001511 PRIMARY 4 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PHATARANAVIN MANKHONG MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5001518 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF SAMUI JIRATCHAYAWONGJANLONGSIL MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5500311 PRIMARY 4 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BANGKOK CHIRAJJA TANTIBUNDHIT MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5500329 PRIMARY 4 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE PRAPATPONG RHUWANTANA MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5500331 PRIMARY 4 SAINT JOSEPH CONVENT SCHOOL PHUNSITA MANAVATHONGCHAI MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5500341 PRIMARY 4
SRINAKHARINWIROT UNIVERSITY: PRASARNMIT DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL

(SECONDARY)
VARANPAT CHUAYSUK MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5610655 PRIMARY 4 MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL (ELEMENTARY) PRIN THOMAS SEPTHAM MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5620676 PRIMARY 4 PBISS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MADDISON CHAMBERS MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5650827 PRIMARY 4 SRITHAMMARATSUKSA KANPAPAT LIMPITIGRANONT MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5510893 PRIMARY 4 MONTFORT COLLEGE PRIMARY SECTION PEAMPHICHAYA ARIWANNA MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5510902 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE ACHITA THAMMATHITIKUL MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5510909 PRIMARY 4 THE PRINCE ROYAL’S COLLEGE SUPHAKCHAYA KUMWHAN MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5541189 PRIMARY 4 NOTRE DAME NAKHON RATCHASIMA JIRAPAT PRAJUNTASEN MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5541190 PRIMARY 4 NOTRE DAME NAKHONRATCHASIMA PANJAMAPON PANOMAI MERIT AWARD

3007 THAILAND 5581351 PRIMARY 4 BANGKOK CHRISTIAN COLLEGE JARASTIN UTANWUTIPONG MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 450956 PRIMARY 4 SHWE GONE SAN PRIVATE SCHOOL HTET MYAT WINT CHAL MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451187 PRIMARY 4 EDUCAFE BY SU NYAN HTAL WAH KYAW MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451205 PRIMARY 4 TR MYINT MATHS PYAE HMUE KHIN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451212 PRIMARY 4 PGEC-THONZE MAY THANT GANT GAW MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451213 PRIMARY 4 PGEC-THONZE YAUNG SIN THWAY MERIT AWARD



3007 MYANMAR 451243 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS AUNG MIN KHANT MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451261 PRIMARY 4 ILBC KAUNG KHANT NYEIN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451285 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS PHONE THANT ZIN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451303 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS YOON LEI SHWE YEE @ STELLA MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451312 PRIMARY 4 RAINBOWMATHS THAW BHONE HTUT OO MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451373 PRIMARY 4 B.E.M.S (PHA AUK) SITT NAING LINN MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451378 PRIMARY 4 HTOO CHON EDUCATION CENTRE (MANDALAY) THU HNINE EANT @ JAMES MERIT AWARD

3007 MYANMAR 451392 PRIMARY 4 TEACHER THET HTET MATHS CLASS (MANDALAY) SHWE KHIT THAR MERIT AWARD


